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VENCHK21
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————-
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4100 BUFF I CLAY 1,410.58
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4100 BUFF I CLAY 769.42
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 AM37457V, AMACO VELVET UN 46.00
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 V308, YELLOW UNDERGLAZE, 35.00
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 V314, CHOCOLATE BROWN UND 35.00
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 V322, PURPLE UNDERGLAZE, 37.90
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 V326, MEDIUM BLUE UNDERGL 35.00
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 V354, LEAF GREEN UNDERGLA 35.00
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 V370, VELOUR BLACK UNDERG 37.90
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 V382, RED UNDERGLAZE, PIN 79.90
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 V384, REAL ORANGE UNDERGL 79.90
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 MS73, GRAPE GLAZE, GALLON 78.15
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 ESTIMATED SHIPPING AND HA 21.97
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 V360, WHITE UNDERGLAZE, P 35.00
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 MS91, CARNATION PINK, GAL 63.35
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 MSA47 CASTILE BLUE - GALLO 83.50
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 ESTIMATED SHIPPING AND HA 13.70
2,897.27
1074024 A+ COMPUTER SCIENCE 7007 2013 - 2016 ALL ACCESS L 1,295.00
1074024 A+ COMPUTER SCIENCE 7007 2013-2016 ALL ACCESS LICE 1,295.00
2,590.00
1061382 SENTRY SECURITY, INC. 4100 DK4020 CARD-NEXKEY DIGITA 304.00
1061382 SENTRY SECURITY, INC. 4100 SHIPPING 20.00
324.00
1059031 ACACIA ACADEMY 6720 AUG RT TUITION-SPED 677.15
1061572 ACE HARDWARE 4100 P.O. 140560 39.98
1061572 ACE HARDWARE 4100 P.O. 140560 39.98
1061572 ACE HARDWARE 4100 SUPPLIES 31.35
111.31
1078526 ACTIVE SPORTS 3230 PPRCHARGER FOR A PLAYMATE 166.99
1078526 ACTIVE SPORTS 3230 SHIPPING 13.64
180.63
1073368 ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL SY 3210 PROVIDE EVERY OTHER MONTH 41.75
1073368 ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL SY 3210 PROVIDE TWICE MONTHLY WAS 72.75
114.50
1072834 ADVANCED TOOLWARE 3160 UMRA MODIFICATIIONS FOR G 8,995.00
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 FILTER ORDER RECEIVED 9/6 700.23
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 20X20X2 TA 266.40
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 16X20X2 TA 266.40
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 20X25X2 TA 343.20
1,576.23
1050329 AIRES CONSULTING 3190 DGN-PEST MGMT. PROG. 625.00
1050329 AIRES CONSULTING 3190 DGS-PEST MGMT. PROG 625.00
1050329 AIRES CONSULTING 3190 NORTH HIGH SCHOOL SERVICE 900.00
1050329 AIRES CONSULTING 3190 SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL SERVICE 900.00
1050329 AIRES CONSULTING 3190 SAMPLING & ANALYSIS FALL 3,550.00
1050329 AIRES CONSULTING 3190 SAMPLING & ANALYSIS FALL 3,550.00
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TOTAL CHECK 10,150.00
195222 91010 10/22/13 1071809 AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES 3405 WEEKLY DUST-MOP SERVICE 50.00
195222 91010 10/22/13 1071809 AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES 3405 WEEKLY DUST-MOP SERVICE 50.00
195222 91010 10/22/13 1071809 AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES 3405 WEEKLY DUST-MOP SERVICE 50.00
195222 91010 10/22/13 1071809 AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES 3405 WEEKLY DUST-MOP SERVICE 50.00
195222 91010 10/22/13 1071809 AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES 3405 WEEKLY DUST-MOP SERVICE 50.00
TOTAL CHECK 250.00
195223 91010 10/22/13 1060758 ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS, 3400 SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM SER 214.35
195224 91010 10/22/13 1071910 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 3405 SEMI ANNUAL MAINTENANCE F 886.50
195225 91010 10/22/13 1071922 ALLEGRA PRINT & IMAGING 3600 500 BUSINESS CARDS FOR KA 47.50
195226 91010 10/22/13 1062615 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES 3210 WASTE HAULING FOR THE DIS 2,403.55
195226 91010 10/22/13 1062615 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES 3210 WASTE HAULING FOR THE DIS 1,630.35
195226 91010 10/22/13 1062615 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES 5300 DGN - 1-ROLL OFF 700.25
TOTAL CHECK 4,734.15
195227 91010 10/22/13 1070711 ALPHA GRAPHICS 4130 2-PART BTW FORMS 114.16
195227 91010 10/22/13 1070711 ALPHA GRAPHICS 4100 NEW TEACHER BUS.CARDS 281.85
TOTAL CHECK 396.01
195228 91010 10/22/13 1061227 AMBER MECHANICAL CONTRACT 5200 HVAC WORK 47,711.16
195229 91010 10/22/13 1059838 AMERICAN DOOR AND DOCK 3230 REPAIR TO DOCK DOOR 1,210.89
195230 91010 10/22/13 1070111 AMERICANEAGLE.COM 4161 SEPT HOSTING & IDEV 550.00
195230 91010 10/22/13 1070111 AMERICANEAGLE.COM 4161 AUG WEB HOSTING FEE 550.00
195230 91010 10/22/13 1070111 AMERICANEAGLE.COM 4161 INTRANET BLOG 5,200.00
195230 91010 10/22/13 1070111 AMERICANEAGLE.COM 4161 PMT 2 OF 2-INTRANET 10,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 16,300.00
195231 91010 10/22/13 1060824 AMSTERDAM PRINTING AND LI 4100 ITEM 41421 CUSTOM ACADEMI 119.40
195231 91010 10/22/13 1060824 AMSTERDAM PRINTING AND LI 4100 SET UP CHARGE 19.95
195231 91010 10/22/13 1060824 AMSTERDAM PRINTING AND LI 4100 SHIPPING 25.53
TOTAL CHECK 164.88
195232 91010 10/22/13 1056046 ANDERSON LOCK 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 169.31
195232 91010 10/22/13 1056046 ANDERSON LOCK 3230 REPAIR/PARTS LIBRARY DOOR 1,269.90
195232 91010 10/22/13 1056046 ANDERSON LOCK 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 174.27
195232 91010 10/22/13 1056046 ANDERSON LOCK 4100 1525 COMBINATION PADLOCKS 929.10
195232 91010 10/22/13 1056046 ANDERSON LOCK 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR OC 298.93
195232 91010 10/22/13 1056046 ANDERSON LOCK 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 262.40
TOTAL CHECK 3,103.91
195233 91010 10/22/13 1012254 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS 3230 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 90.96
195233 91010 10/22/13 1012254 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS 3230 ASC MONTHLY PEST CONTROL 57.75
195233 91010 10/22/13 1012254 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS 3230 PEST CONTROL SERVICE-MONT 95.00
TOTAL CHECK 243.71
195234 91010 10/22/13 1062366 MARY ANDERSON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195235 91010 10/22/13 1073721 APPLE INC 4100 #MDB836LL/A APPLE 12W US P 19.00
195235 91010 10/22/13 1073721 APPLE INC 4100 #MD591G/C APPLE 30-PIN TO 19.00
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TOTAL CHECK 38.00
195236 91010 10/22/13 1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 416.95
195236 91010 10/22/13 1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 06PPG355 ACCUTABS 55IB PA 607.45
195236 91010 10/22/13 1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 SBCO050 SODIUM BICARB 50LB 195.90
195236 91010 10/22/13 1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 ACID MAGIC BULK 877.80
195236 91010 10/22/13 1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 CELAPERL 12.5 BAG 199.90
195236 91010 10/22/13 1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 SHIPPING 17.95
TOTAL CHECK 2,315.95
195237 91010 10/22/13 1058609 ARAMARK SCHL NUTRITION SE 4100 HUBERT INV#010889 209.61
195237 91010 10/22/13 1058609 ARAMARK SCHL NUTRITION SE 3190 REIMBURSEABLE MEALS 150,473.45
195237 91010 10/22/13 1058609 ARAMARK SCHL NUTRITION SE 4100 HUBERT INV #474345 508.81
TOTAL CHECK 151,191.87
195238 91010 10/22/13 1073945 ARIEL SUPPLY INC 4100 HP 3005 (Q7551X) HIGH YIE 420.00
195238 91010 10/22/13 1073945 ARIEL SUPPLY INC 4100 HP CP3525 BLACK TONER (CE 160.45
195238 91010 10/22/13 1073945 ARIEL SUPPLY INC 4100 HP CP3525 CYAN TONER (CE2 436.00
195238 91010 10/22/13 1073945 ARIEL SUPPLY INC 4100 HP CP3525 MAGENTA TONER ( 218.00
195238 91010 10/22/13 1073945 ARIEL SUPPLY INC 4100 HP CP3525 YELLOW TONER (C 436.00
195238 91010 10/22/13 1073945 ARIEL SUPPLY INC 4100 HP NO 10 INK CARTRIDGE BL 488.75
TOTAL CHECK 2,159.20
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3900 SUMMARY BILLING 38.06
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 3,935.09
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 230.45
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 230.44
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3401 SUMMARY BILLING 161.92
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3401 SUMMARY BILLING 647.67
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 3,748.20
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 128.71
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 128.72
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 128.71
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 128.72
195239 91010 10/22/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 743.18
TOTAL CHECK 10,249.87
195240 91010 10/22/13 1062141 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 3400 LONG DISTANCE 27.60
195240 91010 10/22/13 1062141 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 3400 LONG DISTANCE 27.61
195240 91010 10/22/13 1062141 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 3400 LONG DISTANCE 36.83
TOTAL CHECK 92.04
195241 91010 10/22/13 1061511 ATHLETICO,LTD. 3921 AUG ATC COVERAGE 7,170.43
195241 91010 10/22/13 1061511 ATHLETICO,LTD. 3921 AUGUST ATC COVERAGE 6,782.99
TOTAL CHECK 13,953.42
195242 91010 10/22/13 9990218 LINDA D AUGUSTYN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195243 91010 10/22/13 1077925 AVERUS 3230 SEMI- ANNUAL HOOD CLEANIN 584.15
195244 91010 10/22/13 1070911 AWARD CONCEPTS, INC 4101 SERVICE AWARD 185.98
195244 91010 10/22/13 1070911 AWARD CONCEPTS, INC 4101 SERVICE AWARD 97.45
195244 91010 10/22/13 1070911 AWARD CONCEPTS, INC 4101 SERVICE AWARD 207.19
195244 91010 10/22/13 1070911 AWARD CONCEPTS, INC 4101 SERVICE AWARD 81.42
TOTAL CHECK 572.04

AMOUNT
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195245 91010 10/22/13 1058951 BAKER & TAYLOR (BOOKS) 4300 MISC. BKS/B&T ORDER #62 1,192.82

195246 91010 10/22/13 9991656 ANTHONY J BAKKEN 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
195247 91010 10/22/13 9991629 CHRISTINE BALSANO 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 47.00
195248 91010 10/22/13 1070013 BANCTEC 3230 FOLDING MACHINES CONTRCT 1,931.04
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 183.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 150.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 145.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 140.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 85.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 77.84
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 75.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 80.76
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 75.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 60.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 35.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 70.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 70.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 86.26
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 94.88
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 61.62
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 72.14
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 117.26
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 100.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 109.33
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 250.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 83.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 102.62
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 30.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 6900 STUDENT RENTAL MAINTENANC 54.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 6900 EMERSON EF2 STUDENT RENT- 126.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 6900 VITO 7214PC STUDENT CLARI 54.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 6900 VITO 7214PC STUDENT CLARI 126.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 4171 INVOICE 1-30517, BAND MUS 27.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 45.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 215.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 190.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 60.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 250.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 138.10
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 4171 PAYMENT OF INVOICE 1-3039 44.80
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 4171 PAYMENT OF INVOICE |1-3074 8.96
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 145.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 165.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 175.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 305.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 4171  INVOICE 1-29206, PRODUCT 183.60
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 4171 INVOICE 1-29207, PRODUCT 162.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 4171  INVOICE 1-29228, PRODUCT 418.50
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 4171  INVOICE 1-29344, PRODUCT 76.50
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 4171  INVOICE 1-29395, PRODUCT 45.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 4104 INVOICE 1-29342, PRODUCT 239.50

195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 4104 INVOICE 1-29400, PRODUCT 100.00
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195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 4104 INVOICE 1-29606, PRODUCT 32.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28206 68.84
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE 1-28208 155.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE [-28545 110.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28670 75.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28673 105.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28675 105.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28679 20.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28683 190.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28751 130.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE |-28784 75.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28785 75.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE -28787 75.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28789 105.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28793 90.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28794 75.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28795 94.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28796 105.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28798 115.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28799 94.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28800 125.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28804 115.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28805 115.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE |-28806 115.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28832 115.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28833 145.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE |-28838 135.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE [-28843 100.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28853 140.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28865 150.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE |-28866 130.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28867 135.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28868 140.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28877 280.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE |-28884 280.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28896 90.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE 1-28930 195.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE [-28941 305.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28986 125.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-28996 118.74
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE [-29000 70.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-29161 90.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-29396 112.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE [-29418 50.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE [-29419 30.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE 1-29445 67.70
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE 1-29446 66.82
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE [-29447 50.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE 1-29448 79.14
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE 1-29449 96.41
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE [-29451 50.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE 1-29452 40.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE 1-29497 89.88
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE [-29688 65.00
195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 80.00

195251 91010 10/22/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 185.00
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1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 295.00
1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 120.00
1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 175.00
1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 140.00
1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 170.00
1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 100.00
1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 220.00
1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 75.00
1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST 75.00
13,247.20
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 HOLIDAYS ON ICE 978-0316 80.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211  MAN AND SUPERMAN 978-0140 52.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 OEDIPUS REX 978-048626877 12.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ROSENCRANTZ & GUILDENSTER 109.50
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 SONNETS FROM THE PORTUGUE 8.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 TAMING OF THE SHREW 978-0 71.85
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 HOUSE ON MANGO STREET 403.92
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 THERE ARE NO CHILDREN HER 1,370.88
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 HOUSE ON MANGO STREET 149.60
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 CATCHER IN THE RYE 166.25
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 THERE ARE NO CHILDREN HER 728.96
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 A TALE OF TWO CITIES 146.88
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 FAHRENHEIT 451 142.65
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211  AMERICAN BORN CHINESE 998.13
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 BLACK BOY 383.70
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 PERSEPOLIS 1,004.40
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ONE FLEW OVER THE CUCKOO’ 183.33
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211  NIGHT 978-0374500016 2,817.60
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ROMEO & JULIET (OXFORD) 9 528.30
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ROMEO & JULIET (OXFORD) 9 587.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ROMEO & JULIET (OXFORD) 9 587.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ROMEO & JULIET (OXFORD) 9 1,174.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD 978 2,355.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 A THOUSAND SPLENDID SUNS 896.80
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 SPEAK 014-131088X 1,649.20
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 LORD OF THE FLIES 978-039 2,709.40
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 TAMING OF THE SHREW 978-0 282.40
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211  OF MICE AND MEN 978-01401 2,832.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 HOUSE ON MANGO STREET 978 3,245.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 MONTANA 1948 978-15713106 2,849.70
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 GREAT GATSBY 978-07432735 4,690.50
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ADVENTURES OF HUCK FINN 9 526.50
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 TALE OF TWO CITIES 978-04 438.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 MEDEA (PLAY) 978-04862754 177.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 101 GREAT AMERICAN POEMS 165.20
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 100 FAV ENGLISH/IRISH POE 247.80
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 SONGS FOR THE OPEN ROAD 9 53.40
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 THINGS THEY CARRIED 978-0 3,307.50
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 DEATH OF A SALESMAN 978-0 3,068.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 THERE ARE NO CHILDREN HER 3,776.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 WUTHERING HEIGHTS SAT 978 270.30
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211  WUTHERING HEIGHTS ENRICHE 190.45
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 SCARLET LETTER SAT 978-16 546.36
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 THEY SAY, | SAY 978-03939 1,471.05
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 CANDIDE 978-0486266893 102.35
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1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 AWAKENING 0486277860 44.25
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 FRANKENSTEIN 0486282112 100.30
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 WORLD'S GREATEST SHORT ST 103.50
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ROSENCRANTZ & GUILDENSTER 264.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 OTHELLO 978-0743477550 211.80
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 OEDIPUS REX 978-048626877 44.50
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 HEART OF DARKNESS 978-048 35.60
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211  MAN & SUPERMAN 978-014043 383.50
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 METAMORPHOSIS 0486290301 111.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 AS | LAY DYING 978-067973 247.80
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 SPECIMEN DAYS 978-0312425 283.20
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 AN ENEMY OF THE PEOPLE 04 44.40
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ETHAN FROME 978-048626690 26.70
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 SONNETS FROM PORTUGUESE 9 35.40
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ASSOCIATED PRESS STYLEBOO 943.20
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 BLUR: WHAT'S TRUE AGE OF 755.20
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 GILGAMESH 978-0743261692 188.60
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 BEOWULF 978-0393320978 164.60
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 CHILDHOOD’S END 978-03453 94.20
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ONE FLEW OVER CUCKOQO'’S NE 294.50
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 BRIEF HISTORY OF DEAD 978 354.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 DIFFERENT SEASONS 978-045 212.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 SUDDEN FLASH YOUTH 978-08 458.40
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 WEIGHT OF ALL THINGS 978- 353.60
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 THINGS FALL APART 0385474 317.25
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 HAROUN & SEA OF STORIES 9 354.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 ANANSI BOYS 978-006051519 376.80
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 COMPLETE GUIDE WRITING SC 1,324.80
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 YEAR'S BEST SCI-FI FICTIO 1,059.30
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNE 129.05
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 HOLIDAYS ON ICE 978-03160 826.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 IN COLD BLOOD 978-0679745 1,239.00
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211  TWILIGHT 978-0822218418 165.20
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 GARDEN PARTY 978-08021330 289.10
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211  WAITING FOR LEFTY 978-080 94.10
1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4100 DIAMOND DOGS, TURQUOISE D 164.85
59,649.56
9991630 LUCIO BARTOLAI 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
9991631 THOMAS BATTAGLIA 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
9990013 GREG A BELINA 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
1061712 BLACKBOARD, INC. 4161 COURSE DELIVERY 7/1/13 - 25,618.75
1061712 BLACKBOARD, INC. 4161 MOBILE LEARN 7/1/13 - 6/ 8,082.57
1061712 BLACKBOARD, INC. 4161 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 7/1 21,134.92
54,836.24
1071708 BLEACHER AMERICA 4100 INVOICE #2067 — CLIP SET 150.00
1071708 BLEACHER AMERICA 3230 REPAIRS TO FIELD HOUSE CU 1,550.00
1,700.00
9990045 JEFFREY BLEI 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1060878 BLICK ART MATERIALS 4124 PAYMENT OF INVOICE #13405 17.26
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1060878 BLICK ART MATERIALS 4100 21535-2000 PAPERMATE TUFF 234.96
1060878 BLICK ART MATERIALS 4100 21535-0009 PAPERMATE TUFF 29.28
1060878 BLICK ART MATERIALS 4100 21433-1001 STABILO CARBOT 61.20
342.70
9990934 KRISTIN BORMANN 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
9990078 SANDRA MARIE SANSONE BREN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
1072064 CHERYL BRUBAKER 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
9990100 DEBORAH MARIE BRUNS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
9990100 DEBORAH MARIE BRUNS 2225 JUN THRU SEPT RETRO PMT 1,000.00
1,250.00
9990101 ROBERT BRUNS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1075175 BSN SPORTS 4100 P.O. 132443 1,575.00
1075175 BSN SPORTS 4100 NIKE TEAM DEVASTATE UNIFO 2,300.00
1075175 BSN SPORTS 4100 FREIGHT 115.00
1075175 BSN SPORTS 4100 PO132444 TEAM UNIFORMS 2,415.00
6,405.00
1058462 JUDITH BUSH 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
9991632 RAY BUTKUS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
1061317 BUTLER CHEMICAL 4100 INHIBITED ETHYLENE GLYCOL 749.25
9990120 RICHARD BUTTON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1001710 BUTTREY RENTAL SERVICE IN 4100 RENTAL TO MOVE SAFE 86.00
1001710 BUTTREY RENTAL SERVICE IN 3250 INVOICE #173 242.00
1001710 BUTTREY RENTAL SERVICE IN 000 21" ELECTRIC CONVEYOR 515.08
843.08
1075329 CALCO LTD 7011 DEMINERALIZER & CARBON RE 122.00
1075329 CALCO LTD 4100 DEMINERALIZER & FILTER 122.00
244.00
1058403 CAMELOT CARE CENTER 6720 AUG RT TUITION-SPEC ED 822.55
1058403 CAMELOT CARE CENTER 6720 AUG RT TUITION-SPED 1,645.10
2,467.65
9990129 DONNA K CAMERON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1071727 MICHELLE CANNAN 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
1071727 MICHELLE CANNAN 3403 RETRO PMT-SEPT 45.00
90.00
1062531 CAREER CRUISING 4100 CAREER CRUISING 3RD YEAR 445.00
9990139 JUDITH CARITHERS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 DESIGN EBONY PENCILS #514 55.20
1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 RICHESON 10-WELL ROUND TR 88.80
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1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 GENERAL PENCIL SANDPAPER 18.00

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 HERITAGE TORTILLONS (BLEN 94.32

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 DIXON PRANG CHARCOAL PENC 21.84

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 GRUMBACHER VINE CHARCOAL 53.76

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 SIMPLY SIMMONS #5 ROUND B 332.40

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 SIMPLY SIMMONS 1/2" FLAT 398.88

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 SPEEDBALL SCRATCH KNIVE # 19.74

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 SPEEDBALL SCRATCH KNIVE # 16.92

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 PRINCETON REAL VALUE BRUS 31.47

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 JACK RICHESON PLASTIC PAL 8.89

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 SAKURA MICRON PEN #005 347.26

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 EMPTY GLASS INK BOTTLES W 140.50

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4100 SPEEDBALL CROW QUILL PEN 26.00

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4138 PAYMENT OF BILL #D61182, 50.24

1001810 CARLSON PAINT STORE 4124 PAY INVOICE W-15518, SUPP 29.22
1,733.44

1061854 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 4100 INVOICE # 320915 ELECTRI 64.93

1060390 DELPHINE CASEY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 127.82

1072667 REBECCA CASSELL 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56

1060091 CDW-G 3230 963756 — CISCO SMARTNET O 1,125.00

1060091 CDW-G 3230 2614376 — CISCO SOFTWARE 790.00

1060091 CDW-G 3230 2614574 - CISCO SOFTWARE 4,026.00

1060091 CDW-G 4100 BATTERY-BIZ HI-CAPACITY A 55.14

1060091 CDW-G 7011 LVO TS TP X230T 15-3320M 2,534.00

1060091 CDW-G 7011 HP SBLV2311 23" LED LCD 125.00

1060091 CDW-G 7011 LVO TP X220 ULTRABASE SER 175.00

1060091 CDW-G 4114 LENOVO SECURITY CABLE LOC 390.00

1060091 CDW-G 4100 P.O. 140558 57.00

1060091 CDW-G 4100 P.O. 140558 -57.00

1060091 CDW-G 4114 PANDUIT 1X.6" 8FT RACEWAY 95.00

1060091 CDW-G 4114 PANDUIT 8'X/51X.94" RACEW 78.00

1060091 CDW-G 4114 PANDUIT 6PT SURFCE MNT AD 56.00

1060091 CDW-G 4114 PANDUIT 10PK SNGL RACEWAY 15.00

1060091 CDW-G 4114 PANDUIT 10PK BLANK INSERT 8.00

1060091 CDW-G 5404 ITEM# 630122 BELKIN 1FT C 69.00

1060091 CDW-G 5404 ITEM# 094367-BELKIN CATSE 78.00

1060091 CDW-G 4100 ITEM 221719 - ERGOTRON MO 9.00

1060091 CDW-G 4100 ITEM 2880840 - ERGOTRON 1 18.00

1060091 CDW-G 7007 ELMO TT-12 DOCUMENT CAMER 645.00

1060091 CDW-G 4100 SEAGATE EXPANSION PORTABL 53.34

1060091 CDW-G 7012 EPSON REPLACEMENT AIR FIL 65.00

1060091 CDW-G 4114 PANDUIT 1PT CATSE MOD JAC 160.00

1060091 CDW-G 4114 OVERNIGHT FREIGHT 10.00

1060091 CDW-G 4100 EPSON HEAVY MATTE 50SHT 1 135.00

1060091 CDW-G 4100 LVO TP 65W AC ADAPTER SLI 270.00

1060091 CDW-G 7012 EPSON REPLACEMENT AIR FIL 13.00

1060091 CDW-G 7012 EPSON REPLACEMENT AIR FIL 33.00

1060091 CDW-G 7012 EPSON REPLACEMENT AIR FIL 33.00

1060091 CDW-G 4100 DURACELL 12PK PROCELL ALK 115.00

1060091 CDW-G 4100 HP BRIGHT WHITE INKJET 24 150.00

1060091 CDW-G 4100 ITEM #2565744 ELMO TT-12 625.00

1060091 CDW-G 7007 ELMO TT-12 DOCUMENT CAMER 645.00
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1060091 CDW-G 7012 LENOVO TS TP E431 CI5-323 6,300.00
1060091 CDW-G 7012 LVO TOPSELLER 3YR WTY TSS 790.00
1060091 CDW-G 4114 HONEYWELL 9.5FT CABLE KBW 15.00
1060091 CDW-G 4114 METROLOGIC 2.9M USB TYPE 15.00
1060091 CDW-G 4100 #280757 PLANTRONICS AUDIO 56.00
1060091 CDW-G 4114 VERBATIM MINI WRLS SLIM D 35.00
1060091 CDW-G 4114 ELMO AC ADAPTER F/TT-02U/ 37.00
1060091 CDW-G 4114 LOGI WRLS MK710 DT 89.00
1060091 CDW-G 4100 ITEM #2451196 CETACEA AST 315.00
1060091 CDW-G 4130 LENOVO THINKINGPAD X131E6 1,516.00
1060091 CDW-G 4114 LENOVO THINKPAD 90W AC AD 255.00
1060091 CDW-G 4114 METROLOGIC MS9520 VOYAGER 142.22
1060091 CDW-G 4114 METROLOGIC MS9520 VOYAGER -142.22
1060091 CDW-G 4114 TRIPP 2PT SLIM KVM SWITCH 42.00
1060091 CDW-G 4114 TRIPP 2PT SLIM KVM SWITCH -42.00

22,021.48
1058458 CENTAR INDUSTRIES 4100 R2861 ROD 112.00
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 ORGANIZATION CENTER POCKE 31.00
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 ACTIVITIES FOR THE DIFFER 16.95
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 ACTIVITIES FOR THE DIFFER 16.95
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 BULLYING IN A CYBER WORLD 22.95
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 DAILY JOURNAL PROMPTS GRA 23.90
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 TG-8026 NOTABLE AFRICAN A 11.99
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 LER2414 NUMBERS & COUNTIN 34.99
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 LER3546 DOUBLE SIDED MAGN 26.99
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 SC-972087 10 WRITE ON/WIP 19.99
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 SC-907751 POEM OF THE WEE 16.99
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 SC-541752 SUPER STARTER C 19.99
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 SC-522304 WEEK BY WEEK PH 18.99
1076777 THE CHALKBOARD 4100 SC-523968 SOLVE THE RIDDL 28.18

289.86
1072735 COTG 5402 P.O. 140644 51.81
1063392 CHICAGO SPOTLIGHT, INC 7007 AUDITORIUM EXPENSES 935.30
1063392 CHICAGO SPOTLIGHT, INC 7007 AUDITORIUM EXPENSES 240.29
1063392 CHICAGO SPOTLIGHT, INC 7007 CREDIT-AUDITORIUM EXPENSE -631.80
543.79

1002024 CHICAGO SUN TIMES 4211 NEWSPAPER SUN TIMES 240.00
1070492 CHILDREN’'S HOME ASSOC. OF 6720 AUG RT TUITION-SPED 1,307.80
9990170 DAVID CLAUS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
9990179 ROBERT COHOON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
1012065 COLORADO TIME SYSTEMS INC 4100 TP-78G AQUAGRIP GUTTERH 1,600.00
1012065 COLORADO TIME SYSTEMS INC 4100 M-25 MICROPHONE WITH 25’ 95.00
1012065 COLORADO TIME SYSTEMS INC 4100 4000-0040 SPECIAL SIZE TO 360.00
1012065 COLORADO TIME SYSTEMS INC 4100 PB-6 ADDITIONAL PUSH-BUTT 320.00
1012065 COLORADO TIME SYSTEMS INC 4100 SP-6/45 6 WATT INDIVIDUAL 560.00
1012065 COLORADO TIME SYSTEMS INC 4100 SHIPPING 150.00

3,085.00
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COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99 VENCHK21

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
195291 91010 10/22/13 1061891 COMCAST 3400 NETWORK SERVICE 4,429.70
195291 91010 10/22/13 1061891 COMCAST 3400 NETWORK SERVICE 4,429.70
195291 91010 10/22/13 1061891 COMCAST 3400 NETWORK SERVICE 4,429.71
TOTAL CHECK 13,289.11
195292 91010 10/22/13 1002340 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 4660 ELECTRIC-LEGION FIELD 15.31
195293 91010 10/22/13 1056169 CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENTAL 5410 PO132391 FLOOD REPAIR 28,000.00
195293 91010 10/22/13 1056169 CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENTAL 3000 REPLACE DAMAGED AND PREVI 15,800.00
195293 91010 10/22/13 1056169 CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENTAL 3230 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE 2,761.00
TOTAL CHECK 46,561.00
195294 91010 10/22/13 1074806 COOLER SMART 4100 WATER COOLER RENTAL 7/1/1 159.00
195295 91010 10/22/13 9990251 DENIS COSTELLO 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195296 91010 10/22/13 1073556 CPI 2250 SEPT PARTICIPANT FEE 6.00
195297 91010 10/22/13 1063820 CRYSTAL BROOK DIRECT 4100 27" X 250" 3 MIL 1" CORE 280.00
195298 91010 10/22/13 9990271 SCOTT CUMMING 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195299 91010 10/22/13 1058386 CYBOR FIRE PROTECTION 3230 EMERGENCY REPAIR FOR FIRE 743.00
195300 91010 10/22/13 1074408 MARCIA DARCY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195301 91010 10/22/13 9990296 JUDITH DAVID 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195302 91010 10/22/13 9990297 CATHERINE M DAVIDSON 2225 MONTLHY MEDICAL REIMB 215.20
195303 91010 10/22/13 1060024 DBL DISTRIBUTORS/RAY SKOP 7012 PHILIPHS DVP3345VB/F7 DVD 338.12
195304 91010 10/22/13 1002720 DEMCO 4900 BULLETIN BOARDS/KAPCO 224.14
195305 91010 10/22/13 1063034 DEMCO LIBRARY INTERIORS 7006 #19081730 INC 9,854.16
195306 91010 10/22/13 1078289 DIDAX EDUCATIONAL RESOURC 4100 981305E COMMON CORE MATHE 19.95
195306 91010 10/22/13 1078289 DIDAX EDUCATIONAL RESOURC 4100 422032E LOOSE CHANGE GAME 20.45
TOTAL CHECK 40.40
195307 91010 10/22/13 9990324 DEBORAH L DIPERT 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 222.00
195308 91010 10/22/13 9991634 GAIL DITCHMAN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195309 91010 10/22/13 1058575 MAUREEN DOMBROWSKI 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 10.64
195310 91010 10/22/13 1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 400.77
195310 91010 10/22/13 1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 33.10
195310 91010 10/22/13 1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 96.18
195310 91010 10/22/13 1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 160.51
195310 91010 10/22/13 1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 96.94
195310 91010 10/22/13 1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 83.60
195310 91010 10/22/13 1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 28.70
TOTAL CHECK 899.80
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1077270 DON WHELPLEY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 101.06
9991635 GERALDINE DOYLE-SNELL 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 115.00
1054209 DUPAGE COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 3900 ANNUAL FOOD PERMIT RISK T 350.00
1054209 DUPAGE COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 3900 ANNUAL FOOD PERMIT RISK T 350.00
700.00
1062189 EASTER SEALS METRO CHICAG 6720 AUG ESY TUITION-SPED 28,074.48
1062189 EASTER SEALS METRO CHICAG 6720 AUG ESY TUITION-SPED 3,772.98
31,847.46
1059713 GEORGE EBLIN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1062715 JAMES W ECKWALL 3230 PIANO TUNING & DOLLIES 760.00
1058127 ROBERT D. ECKWALL 3272 PIANO TUNING - PAYMENT OF 150.00
1078462 ECOLAB 4100 PROTECTOR CURTAINS 195.12
9990350 IDA P EDWARDS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1076778 EJAZZLINES.COM 4171 BYE BYE BLACKBIRD 70.25
1077769 ELAINE KIES 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
1074199 ELAN PUBLISHING COMPANY, 4100 DA40 STUDENT ASSIGNMENTBO 114.15
1074199 ELAN PUBLISHING COMPANY, 4100 DA40 DATED STUDENT ASSIGN 81.54
1074199 ELAN PUBLISHING COMPANY, 4100 DA40 DATED STUDENT ASSIGN 293.53
489.22
1063126 ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES 3190 AUG RT HOT LUNCH-SPED 8.00
1063126 ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES 6720 AUG RT TUITION-SPED 954.34
1063126 ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES 6720 SEPT TUITION-SPED 12,131.89
1063126 ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES 3190 SEPT HOT LUNCH-SPED 116.00
13,210.23
1056902 EMC/PARADIGM PUBLISHING 4212 DEUTSCH AKTUELL 1 WORKBOO 167.40
1056902 EMC/PARADIGM PUBLISHING 4212 DEUTSCH AKTUELL 2 WORKBOO 181.35
1056902 EMC/PARADIGM PUBLISHING 4212 SHIPPING 34.88
383.63
1075193 EMERALD DATA SOLUTIONS IN 6400 BOARD DOCS-10/13-9/14 2,700.00
1073359 ERIE COMPUTER /COST CENTR 7012 PEERLESS INDUSTRIES PEERL 90.87
1073359 ERIE COMPUTER /COST CENTR 7012 CABLES TO GO C2G RAPIDRUN 83.47
1073359 ERIE COMPUTER /COST CENTR 7012 CABLES TO GO C2G RAPISRUN 24.95
1073359 ERIE COMPUTER /COST CENTR 7012 CABLES TO GO C2G RAPIDRUN 39.03
238.32
1062637 ESCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4161 ERO SUBSCRIPTION RENEW 3,095.75
1062207 EVAN-MOOR 4100 EMC 2707-C13 BUILDING SPE 25.98
9990372 VICTORIA IRENE EVERITT 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
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DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————-
1073248 EXCEL ELECTRIC 5200 LIGHTING REPLACEMENT 70,749.36
1011777 FEDERAL EXPRESS 3400 PACTT-OVERNIGHT DELIVERY 192.13
1056801 GEORGE FEUERSCHWENGER 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 93.38
9990388 MARY LYNN J FISHER 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1003723 FLINN SCIENTIFIC 4100 C0212 COPPER (Il) CHLORID 7.55
1003723 FLINN SCIENTIFIC 4100 AP3100 5.5CM FILTER PAPE 4.85
1003723 FLINN SCIENTIFIC 4100 ESTIMATED SHIPPING 6.71
1003723 FLINN SCIENTIFIC 4100 AP1500 PARAFILM 2" 17.93
1003723 FLINN SCIENTIFIC 4100 AP1501 PARAFILM 4" 37.06
1003723 FLINN SCIENTIFIC 4100 AP1444 PIPET, THIN STEM, 78.03
1003723 FLINN SCIENTIFIC 4100 AP1516 PIPET, GRADUATED, 40.37
1003723 FLINN SCIENTIFIC 4100 GP1030 600 ML BEAKER, BOR 119.97
312.47
1056965 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVI 4100 PREN 2002 SCIENCE EXPLORE 63.70
1056965 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVI 4100 GLEN 2008 SUCCEEDING IN T 47.80
1056965 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVI 4201 OUT OF OUR PAST READERS 0 153.00
264.50
1074166 MATTHEW FORMATO 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
9990401 PETER FOX 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 10.64
1057533 FRANCZEK RADELET 3180 PROFESSIONAL FEES 2,113.50
1057533 FRANCZEK RADELET 3180 PROFESSIONAL FEES 2,716.85
1057533 FRANCZEK RADELET 3180 PROFESSIONAL FEES 5,524.15
1057533 FRANCZEK RADELET 3180 PROFESSIONAL FEES 98.00
1057533 FRANCZEK RADELET 3180 PROFESSIONAL FEES 857.50
11,310.00
9990408 DONNA T FRASOR 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1073676 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS LTD 7012 FLY LEAD 1.5FT HD15M3.5MM 27.63
1073676 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS LTD 7012 FLYLEAD 6FT RAPIDRUN VGA+ 34.61
1073676 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMSLTD 7012 CABLE PLENUM RUNNER 25FT 134.08
1073676 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMSLTD 7011 SHURE PS41 31.10
227.42
1010979 G.W. BERKHEIMER COMPANY 3230 REFRIGERATOR COMPRESSOR 441.49
1010979 G.W. BERKHEIMER COMPANY 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR OC 492.64
934.13
9990443 LAURENCE GASSEN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 169.77
1057315 GEMPLER’S 4100 60"X24" STEEL FIELD ROLLE 311.25
1057315 GEMPLER’S 4100 SHIPPING 96.59
407.84
1071292 GET FAST INC 4100 DGS TENNIS 1,800.00
1073602 GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS 6720 OCT TUITION-SPED 6,842.66
1073602 GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS 6720 OCT TUITION - SPEC ED 6,842.66
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TOTAL CHECK 13,685.32

195346 91010 10/22/13 1058677 GLENOAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY 6720 AUG RT TUITION-SPED 6,264.40

195347 91010 10/22/13 1078460 GLOBAL SERVICES INC 7003 MOLD REMEDIATION 7,380.00

195348 91010 10/22/13 1078088 GOLDY LOCKS INC 7020 ESTIMATE 14759 REPLACE Al 950.00

195349 91010 10/22/13 1056122 LORRAINE GOODWIN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56

195350 91010 10/22/13 1010587 GOPHER ATHLETIC 4100 PO140706/ORDER#3460560 -7.08

195350 91010 10/22/13 1010587 GOPHER ATHLETIC 4100 NITRO BALL - BALL 43.70

195350 91010 10/22/13 1010587 GOPHER ATHLETIC 4100 DEBEER CLINCHER GYMBALL - 67.80

195350 91010 10/22/13 1010587 GOPHER ATHLETIC 4100 GW68-557 ULTRAFIT STEEL 478.00

195350 91010 10/22/13 1010587 GOPHER ATHLETIC 4100 FREE SHIPPING 117.22

195350 91010 10/22/13 1010587 GOPHER ATHLETIC 4100 FREE SHIPPING -117.22
TOTAL CHECK 682.42

195351 91010 10/22/13 1074234 GORDON ENGELBACH 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13

195352 91010 10/22/13 9990483 CHARLES H GOSLING 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00

195353 91010 10/22/13 9990487 ROBERT GRAHAM 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9241388355 35.47

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9253738521 212.60

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9224676727 401.76

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9224676743 49.92

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9230770456 19.11

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9253307855 106.70

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9251110467 87.46

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9235410090 11.70

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9242950450 184.14

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9240566233 4.35

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9230770431 14.61

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9236439361 74.67

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9253307863 30.10

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9225954719 873.46

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9253738539 11.91

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9235410108 15.68

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9235410082 18.62

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9249325193 110.29

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9231873358 9.31

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9240566225 67.86

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9251044005 11.22

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9246423413 126.96

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9244460961 ELEC 39.40

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9243493021 LAMP 78.00

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 7007 462649 DEHUMIDIFIER 50 PI 215.00

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9235481265 BALLA 33.54

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9235481273 BALLA 33.54

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9240991498 VBELT 33.70

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9240217456 BALLA 850.40

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9240740952 COVER 95.87

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE # 9238896998 FILT 150.00

195355 91010 10/22/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9234562933 CLEAN 35.00

AMOUNT
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1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9236381357 PAD 110.15
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9236381365 FRAME 23.95
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9236927449 FUSE 136.80
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9234562925 BALLA 11.18
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE 9234831064 BALLA 11.18
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE 39234562917 BALLA 11.18
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9234562909 BALLA 11.18
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9230436223 FLD L 271.74
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9228220738 SWITC 22.44
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9229462669 LAMP/ 708.42
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE 39229833711 DRILL 53.76
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9234826908 REPAI 332.42
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9234826908 REPAI 621.12
6,367.87

1076430 LOIS C GRALLER 3000 SEPT S/L-SPEC ED 600.00
1075080 GREAT SAVES SPORTS EQUIPM 3230 INVOICE 2013BB05A SOFTBAL 228.75
1076865 GRETCHEN SAUER 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
1062540 BARBARA GRIGSBY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
9990503 WILLIAM GRONKO 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 201.97
9991637 BARBARA GSCHIEL 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
9990526 LINDA A HALLECKSON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 47.00
1056802 GERALD HANSEN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 246.38
1004671 HARCOURT BRACE/HRW 4212 BIEN DIET LEVEL 3 WORKBOO 420.00
1004671 HARCOURT BRACE/HRW 4212 BIEN DIET LEVEL 3 WORKBOO 300.00
1004671 HARCOURT BRACE/HRW 4212  SHIPPING - 10% 44.10
1004671 HARCOURT BRACE/HRW 4212  SHIPPING - 10% 31.50
1004671 HARCOURT BRACE/HRW 4212 CREDIT ON P.0.140156 -700.00

95.60
1061305 HAYDEN MCNEIL PUBLISHING, 4212 STUDENT LAB NOTEBOOK ISBN 932.00
1061305 HAYDEN MCNEIL PUBLISHING, 4212 SHIPPING 37.28

969.28
9990552 THOMAS HAYEK 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1057313 HEALY,BENDER & ASSOC 3191 2013 FLOORING WORK 2,608.18
1071454 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 3230 UD841PE 1 - EXTENDED SERV 890.00
1071454 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 3230 HR - PRINTER REPAIR 150.00
1071454 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 7014 HP COMPAQ PRO 6300 MICROT 888.00
1071454 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 4100 GENUINE LEMARK PRINTER RO 99.75

2,027.75

1074805 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 4114 SERVICE REPAIR 9/11 P/U C 32.50
1074805 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 4114 SERVICE REPAIR - 9/13 - D 32.50
1074805 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 4114 SERVICE REPAIR 9/11 DIAGN 65.00

130.00
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195370 91010 10/22/13 1072112 HELPING HAND CENTER 6720 AUG ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 7,234.80
195371 91010 10/22/13 1004572 HERITAGE HOUSE FLORIST 4100 PLANTS FOR STAFF MEMBERS 60.00
195371 91010 10/22/13 1004572 HERITAGE HOUSE FLORIST 4100 PLANTS FOR STAFF MEMBERS 60.00
TOTAL CHECK 120.00
195372 91010 10/22/13 9990572 BARBARA HERTKO 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195373 91010 10/22/13 1004635 HINCKLEY SPRINGS 4114 WATER SERVICE - RUNNING P 24.00
195374 91010 10/22/13 1070177 DIANE HIRES 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195375 91010 10/22/13 1059714 HARVEY HISGEN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
195376 91010 10/22/13 9990580 ALAN HOFFMANN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 62.05
195377 91010 10/22/13 1061819 NANCY HOLT 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 215.00
195378 91010 10/22/13 1058378 HOLT, RINEHART AND WINSTO 4212 BIEN DIT L1 CAHIER D’ACTI 1,371.05
195379 91010 10/22/13 1057352 HOLY COW SPORTS INC 4100 SHORTSLEEVE STAFF SHIRTS. 276.00
195379 91010 10/22/13 1057352 HOLY COW SPORTS INC 4100 SHORTSLEEVE STAFF SHIRTS. 336.00
195379 91010 10/22/13 1057352 HOLY COW SPORTS INC 4100 LADIES SHORT SLEEVE FLOWY 136.00
195379 91010 10/22/13 1057352 HOLY COW SPORTS INC 4100 LADIES SHORT SLEEVE FLOWY 38.00
195379 91010 10/22/13 1057352 HOLY COW SPORTS INC 4100 LADIES SHORT SLEEVE FLOWY 136.00
195379 91010 10/22/13 1057352 HOLY COW SPORTS INC 4100 LADIES SHORT SLEEVE FLOWY 38.00
195379 91010 10/22/13 1057352 HOLY COW SPORTS INC 4100 SHORTSLEEVE STAFF SHIRT | 31.00
195379 91010 10/22/13 1057352 HOLY COW SPORTS INC 4100 BASEBALL STIRRUP SOCKS WI 120.00
195379 91010 10/22/13 1057352 HOLY COW SPORTS INC 4116 52 T-SHIRTS 522.00
195379 91010 10/22/13 1057352 HOLY COW SPORTS INC 4100 SUMMER CAMP WICKING T'S 265.50
TOTAL CHECK 1,898.50
195380 91010 10/22/13 1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 HARDWARE SUPPLIES 23.44
195380 91010 10/22/13 1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 HARDWARE SUPPLIES 17.54
195380 91010 10/22/13 1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 HARDWARE SUPPLIES 37.71
195380 91010 10/22/13 1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 PAINTING SUPPLIES 15.05
195380 91010 10/22/13 1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 139.86
195380 91010 10/22/13 1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 10.62
195380 91010 10/22/13 1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 18.97
TOTAL CHECK 263.19
195381 91010 10/22/13 9990592 KAY L HORN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 AVANCEMOS LEVEL 1 WORKBOO 4,248.30
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 AVANCEMOS LEVEL 2 WORKBOO 5,468.40
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 AVANCEMOS LEVEL 3 WORKBOO 2,322.60
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 BIEN DIET LEVEL 1 WORKBOO 861.40
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 CAHIER DE VOCABULAIRE ET 792.00
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212  SHIPPING 1,164.23
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4202 BIEN DIT L3 TEXTBOOK BUND 6,845.30
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 BIEN DIT L3 CAHIER D’ACTI 1,160.25
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 BIEN DIT L3 CAHIER D’ACTI -1,036.00
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 BIEN DIT L3 CAHIER DE VOC 516.00
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 BIEN DIT L3 CAHIER DE VOC 384.00
195382 91010 10/22/13 1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212  SHIPPING AND HANDLING AT 54.18
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1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212  SHIPPING AND HANDLING AT 40.32
1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 AVANCEMOS LEVEL 2 WORKBOO 147.00
1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 AVANCEMOS LEVEL 3 WORKBOO 73.50
1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 BIEN DIET LEVEL 1 WORKBOO 58.40
1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212 BIEN DIET LEVEL 2 WKBK - 96.00
1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212  SHIPPING 16.20
1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212  SHIPPING 15.40
1004757 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 4212  SHIPPING 7.70

23,235.18
9990601 SUSAN HOWE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 203.67
9991639 CAROL HOWELL 2226 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 NEUTRAL QUAT DISINFECTANT 277.20
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 FOOD SERVICE DEGREASER CO 579.36
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 HEAVY DUTY MULTI SURFACE 1,048.32
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 NON ACID BOWL CLEANER CON 367.20
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 CARPET CLEANER EXTRACTION 162.72
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 DISPOSABLE HAND GLOVES (L 53.40
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 BLK STRIPPER PADS 9175-60 530.00
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 HIPRO BLK STRIPPER PADS 3 568.35
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 HIPRO BLK STRIPPER PADS 3 378.00
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 WHT SUUPER POLISHING PAD 151.48
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 AQUA BURNISH PAD 1500+RPM 459.40
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 BOOST MAROON PAD 3M #0259 1,012.50
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 BOOST RED PADS 3M#02590 226.25
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 MULTIFOLD PAPER HAND TOWE 684.00
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 ROLL PAPER TOWELS #208 UN 222.90
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 ROLL PAPER TOWELS #208 UN 2,374.05
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 WHT ROLL TOILET PAPER JUN 4,427.50
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 44 GAL BRUTE GARBAGE BARR 44.02
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 BRUTE DOLLY RUBBERMAID 40.70
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 RUBBERMAID MOP BUCKET & R 99.96
1072836 HP PRODUCTS 4100 FLOOR DUST MOP 3MEASY TRA 654.75

14,362.06
1060501 IAASE 4100 IAASE 2014 MEMBERSHIP - 130.00
1061729 IASB PUBLICATIONS 3320 IASB PRECONFERENCE WORKSH 440.00
1063014 ICE MOUNTAIN WATER 3700 RENTAL OF WATER COOLER EQ 49.08
1063014 ICE MOUNTAIN WATER 4100 BOTTLED WATER SERVICE FOR 43.56
1063014 ICE MOUNTAIN WATER 3700 RENTAL OF WATER COOLER EQ 57.07
1063014 ICE MOUNTAIN WATER 4100 BOTTLED WATER SERVICE FOR 52.14

201.85

1072795 ILLINOIS ISSUES 4400 RENEW SUBSCR 1 YR TO 11/2 39.95
1053139 ILLINOIS TIME RECORDER/| 7011 TELECOR INTERCOM SYSTEM U 594.00
1057158 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES 4650 GAS - SOUTH 1,305.33
1057158 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES 4650 GAS - GARAGE 53.64
1057158 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES 4650 GAS - ASC 110.60
1057158 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES 4650 GAS - NORTH 2,603.85

4,073.42
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195392 91010 10/22/13 1076984 INTEGRYS ENERGY - ELECTRI 4660 ELECTRIC SERVICE 27,550.60
195392 91010 10/22/13 1076984 INTEGRYS ENERGY - ELECTRI 4660 ELECTRIC SERVICE 1,836.71
195392 91010 10/22/13 1076984 INTEGRYS ENERGY - ELECTRI 4660 ELECTRIC SERVICE 1,696.10
TOTAL CHECK 31,083.41
195393 91010 10/22/13 1061901 INTERNATIONAL AUTO GLASS 4100 INVOICE # 42465 WINDSHIE 325.00
195394 91010 10/22/13 1072976 INTERSTATE BATTERIES 4100 INVOICE # 33027585 BATTE 81.95
195395 91010 10/22/13 1074940 J & E DUFF INC 5300 DGN MASONRY 15,870.00
195396 91010 10/22/13 1062258 J WESTON WALCH 4212 CCSS 1P MATH 1 CUSTOM STU 561.60
195397 91010 10/22/13 1076112 JAMES SLOUF 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 17.01
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 30.20
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 46.55
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 26.89
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 14.15
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 16.64
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 1.99
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 86.70
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 46.55
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 13.48
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 42.87
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 71.00
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER FACS 46.81
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4100 RUNNING PO 33.75
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4100 RUNNING PO 118.18
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4100 RUNNING P.O. 18.67
195398 91010 10/22/13 1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4100 RUNNING P.O. 30.98
TOTAL CHECK 662.42
195399 91010 10/22/13 9991844 JILL BROWNING 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
195400 91010 10/22/13 1074176 JOAN KRAUSE POOL 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195401 91010 10/22/13 9991837 JOHN A ALDWORTH 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
195402 91010 10/22/13 1077937 JOHN CATALANI 2225 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 314.70
195403 91010 10/22/13 1077921 JOHN GONCIAR 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195404 91010 10/22/13 9990659 BRUCE JOHNSON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 144.72
195405 91010 10/22/13 1005149 JOHNSON CONTROLS 3405 YEAR (4) OF (5) 1,348.50
195405 91010 10/22/13 1005149 JOHNSON CONTROLS 3405 NORTH MONTHLY FEE 1,061.08
195405 91010 10/22/13 1005149 JOHNSON CONTROLS 3401 SMOKE DETECTOR SERVICE 1,069.25
195405 91010 10/22/13 1005149 JOHNSON CONTROLS 3401 FIRE ALARM SERVICE 1,008.00
195405 91010 10/22/13 1005149 JOHNSON CONTROLS 3405 YEAR (4) OF (5) 1,348.50
195405 91010 10/22/13 1005149 JOHNSON CONTROLS 3405 NORTH MONTHLY FEE 1,061.08
TOTAL CHECK 6,896.41
195406 91010 10/22/13 9990674 PAMELA MARY JONES 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
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195407 91010 10/22/13 9990677 RICHARD JONTRY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195408 91010 10/22/13 9990680 PATRICIA A JORDAN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195409 91010 10/22/13 1078401 JUDITH HAMONTRE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195410 91010 10/22/13 1074226 KAGAN & GAINES CO 3270 INSTRUMENT REPAIRS 560.00
195410 91010 10/22/13 1074226 KAGAN & GAINES CO 3271 PAYMENT OF INVOICE #M2880 750.00
TOTAL CHECK 1,310.00
195411 91010 10/22/13 9991857 SCOTT KASIK 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
195412 91010 10/22/13 9990704 ROBERT M KATREIN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195413 91010 10/22/13 9990706 DENISE BARBARA KAVANAUGH 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
195414 91010 10/22/13 9990711 DALE ANN KELLY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195415 91010 10/22/13 9990716 TERRENCE S KENT 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195416 91010 10/22/13 9991860 KEVIN KEOGH 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195417 91010 10/22/13 9991653 CHARLOTTE KINNANE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195418 91010 10/22/13 1005297 KLEIN,THORPE AND JENKINS 3100 LEGAL SERVICES 826.45
195418 91010 10/22/13 1005297 KLEIN,THORPE AND JENKINS 3180 LEGAL SERVICES 315.00
TOTAL CHECK 1,141.45
195419 91010 10/22/13 1060634 KNOWLEDGE MATTERS, INC. 7007 PART# KMI-VBS20-L LAB, VI 995.00
195420 91010 10/22/13 9990746 WILLIAM E KOLEK 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 169.77
195421 91010 10/22/13 1078395 KOLLEGETOWN 4100 WINCRAFT 3 X 12 BUMPER ST 300.00
195421 91010 10/22/13 1078395 KOLLEGETOWN 4100 WINCRAFT 4" ACRYLIC KEY C 175.00
195421 91010 10/22/13 1078395 KOLLEGETOWN 4100 SHIPPING 15.00
TOTAL CHECK 490.00
195422 91010 10/22/13 1072450 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI 4102 BIZHUB LIBRARY C364 A1610 21.84
195422 91010 10/22/13 1072450 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI 4102 LIBRARY C364 A16101100964 33.42
195422 91010 10/22/13 1072450 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI 4100 KONICA MINOLTA COPY CHARG 14.14
TOTAL CHECK 69.40
195423 91010 10/22/13 1076212 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI 4102 6 MONTH PO FOR LEASE PAYM 4,325.00
195424 91010 10/22/13 9990766 CYNTHIA A KRAUSE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 120.62
195425 91010 10/22/13 1072662 KUTA SOFTWARE LLC 4100 EXTENDED RENEWAL OF INFIN 429.00
195426 91010 10/22/13 1078031 LARSON EQUIPMENT & FURNIT 7007 ART METAL PRODUCTS HEAVY 3,380.10
195426 91010 10/22/13 1078031 LARSON EQUIPMENT & FURNIT 7007 SHIPPING 800.00
TOTAL CHECK 4,180.10
195427 91010 10/22/13 9990831 KATHLEEN M LEZON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195428 91010 10/22/13 1062742 LIBRARY FURNITURE INT'L | 7007 GN TROLLEY 973.00
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195429 91010 10/22/13 1076064 LINDA GONCIAR 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13

195430 91010 10/22/13 9990838 MARY F LINDQUIST 2225 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 348.98

195431 91010 10/22/13 9990841 KATHLEEN H LISS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00

195432 91010 10/22/13 1005670 LITTLE FRIENDS, INC. 6720 OCT TUITION LESS RETRO 3,498.12

195433 91010 10/22/13 9990849 DANA L LOGAN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00

195434 91010 10/22/13 1076071 LOIS BALK 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13

195435 91010 10/22/13 1063115 LONGBEHN AND CO., INC. 4100 ITEM# 653 25 VINYL SH 350.00

195435 91010 10/22/13 1063115 LONGBEHN AND CO.,INC. 4100 ONE TIME DIE CHARGE 186.86
TOTAL CHECK 536.86

195436 91010 10/22/13 9991641 BYRON LOTT 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56

195437 91010 10/22/13 1057180 LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY 4172 JOYEUX NOEL (SING WE NOW 40.50

195437 91010 10/22/13 1057180 LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY 4172 THE CREATION OF STONEHENG 40.50

195437 91010 10/22/13 1057180 LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY 4172 MUNICH: A PRAYER FOR PEAC 40.50

195437 91010 10/22/13 1057180 LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY 4172 CANDIDE: MAKE OUR GARDEN 49.50

195437 91010 10/22/13 1057180 LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY 4172 LEGEND, OP. 59 NO. 6, #40 49.50

195437 91010 10/22/13 1057180 LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY 4172 BLUE WATER, #34901, NISHI 49.50

195437 91010 10/22/13 1057180 LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY 4172 ASHOKAN FAREWELL (THEME F 47.70

195437 91010 10/22/13 1057180 LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY 4172 ESTIMATED SHIPPING AND HA 10.50
TOTAL CHECK 328.20

195438 91010 10/22/13 9990859 KATHLEEN MARIE LUCZYNSKI 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00

195439 91010 10/22/13 9990863 LINDA LUXEN 2225 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 123.39

195440 91010 10/22/13 9991973 LYNDSIE LONG 3320 MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB 34.80

195441 91010 10/22/13 9991642 RUPERT MALONE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13

195442 91010 10/22/13 9990895 JUDITH MANNING 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 146.71

195443 91010 10/22/13 1061225 MARIANJOY REHAB HOSPITAL 3000 ZM 082313-SPEC ED 112.00

195443 91010 10/22/13 1061225 MARIANJOY REHAB HOSPITAL 3000 ZM 082313-SPEC ED 132.00
TOTAL CHECK 244.00

195444 91010 10/22/13 1073380 TIMOTHY MASH 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 38.26

195445 91010 10/22/13 9990917 LOUKIA M MASTRODIMOS 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00

195446 91010 10/22/13 1070188 MAXIMUM PRINTING & GRAPHI 3000 DESIGN,PRINT,MOUNT SIGN 65.00

195446 91010 10/22/13 1070188 MAXIMUM PRINTING & GRAPHI 3000 OCTOBER E-NEWSLETTER 215.00

195446 91010 10/22/13 1070188 MAXIMUM PRINTING & GRAPHI 4100 8 1/2 X 11 WHITE CARD ACH 1,244.10
TOTAL CHECK 1,524.10

195447 91010 10/22/13 9990929 VERA JEZIK MCCABE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 52.84

195448 91010 10/22/13 9990941 MARK A MCDONALD 3328 MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB 250.00

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

AMOUNT
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1053889 MCDOUGALL LITTELL/HOUGHTO 4212 AVANCEMOS L3 WORKBOOK 978 1,842.30
1053889 MCDOUGALL LITTELL/HOUGHTO 4212 AVANCEMOS L1 WORKBOOK 978 3,381.00
1053889 MCDOUGALL LITTELL/HOUGHTO 4212 AVANCEMOS L2 WORKBOOK 978 5,910.60
1053889 MCDOUGALL LITTELL/HOUGHTO 4212 AVANCEMOS L3 WORKBOOK 978 -608.76

10,525.14
1053359 MCMASTER-CARR 4100 PACKING#8146099-01 28.59
1053359 MCMASTER-CARR 4100 CR.-PKG LIST8101833-01 -24.59
1053359 MCMASTER-CARR 4100 8127A23 3M#5952 3/4" BLK 92.88
1053359 MCMASTER-CARR 4100 SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER BILLS 24.59

121.47
1078497 METROPOLITAN DISPLAY 7006 MODEL MZ4BK/PM-048BL SHOR 347.94
1078497 METROPOLITAN DISPLAY 7006 SHIPPING 76.16
424.10

1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 4630 1/8" PYRAMID SPIKES 90.00
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 4631 1/4" PYRAMID TRACK S 90.00
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 4559P PURPLE BATON BAKERS 28.00
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 6768 LIFELINE POWER JUMP 96.00
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 4425 - 4K TRUE GRIP INDOO 118.00
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 4605 - 12" CONE 30.40
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 4626 - 18" CONE 44.00
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 3142 PACE CALCULATOR 14.00
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 4602 - CHUTE ROPE & PENNA 84.00
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 6541 PACK 10 GREEN MINI B 60.00
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 6542 PACK - 10 BLUE MINI 60.00
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 SHIPPING 265.00
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 5525 GILL HJ CROSSBAR MOD 91.50
1063643 MF ATHLETIC 4100 5526 GILL PV CROSSBAR (MO 93.50

1,164.40
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 56327476 BELT 24.00
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 56264359 BRUSH 179.58
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 56262626 BALL BEARING 20.50
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 56262645 WASHER 6.30
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 56262647 BEARING LEFT 24.00
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 56264049 DRIVE SPINDLE 17.50
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 56264050 SHEAVE POLY 23.00
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 E87501 BELT 105.60
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 E87561 WASHER 10.00
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 E87375 CLIP BEARING 16.33
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 E87449 BRUSH BEARING KIT 142.33
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 E87570 BRUSH BEARING KIT 104.74
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 E87609 SWITCH 118.52
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 E87507 SWITCH 38.00
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 EB81686 VAC MOTOR 333.02
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 19417 NEW #608605 SWITCH 31.00
1075284 MICHIGAN COMPANY INC 4100 SHIPPING 17.50

1,211.92
1078367 MICRO CENTER 4100 MIRACLE BEAM SUPER-LITE 9 29.19
1078367 MICRO CENTER 4100 TERRALUX LIGHTSTAR 180 FL 32.99
1078367 MICRO CENTER 7012 DELL IN2030 20" LED MONIT 1,439.84
1078367 MICRO CENTER 7012 HP SMARTBUY LV1911 18.5" 289.36

1,791.38
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CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
195455 91010 10/22/13 1078393 MID-AMERICA POOL RENOVATI 5200 DGS PLASTER RENOVATION 87,111.00
195456 91010 10/22/13 1012075 MIDCO INCORPORATED 3403 CHECK PHONE # FOR VM 45.00
195456 91010 10/22/13 1012075 MIDCO INCORPORATED 3400 TECH SERVICE-PROGRAM PH 447.50
195456 91010 10/22/13 1012075 MIDCO INCORPORATED 3400 DGN PRO COMM PLUS REPAIR 45.00
TOTAL CHECK 537.50
195457 91010 10/22/13 1071714 MILLER COOPER & CO.,LTD 3170 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 6,000.00
195457 91010 10/22/13 1071714 MILLER COOPER & CO.,LTD 3170 SERVICES-6/30/13 AUDIT 15,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 21,000.00
195458 91010 10/22/13 1052978 MINNESOTA CLAY USA 4126 HG12-25, METALLIC GREEN G 89.95
195458 91010 10/22/13 1052978 MINNESOTA CLAY USA 4126 ESTIMATED SHIPPING AND HA 14.39
TOTAL CHECK 104.34
195459 91010 10/22/13 1056804 HAROLD MITCHELL 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
195460 91010 10/22/13 9990996 JAMES W MIZENER 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 169.77
195461 91010 10/22/13 9990999 ELWIN MOHNS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195462 91010 10/22/13 1062018 MOORE MEDICAL CORP. 4100 STARS OF HOPE EXAM TABLE 155.68
195463 91010 10/22/13 1060810 SAM MOSCATO 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 110.43
195464 91010 10/22/13 9991663 JENNIFER ANN MULLEN 3320 MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB 34.80
195465 91010 10/22/13 9991037 COLLEEN T MURPHY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 169.77
195466 91010 10/22/13 1078219 NATIONAL ACADEMIES PRESS 4100 ISBN 13:978-0-309-27227-8 271.66
195466 91010 10/22/13 1078219 NATIONAL ACADEMIES PRESS 4100 ACCT # GILLQ 13.71
TOTAL CHECK 285.37
195467 91010 10/22/13 1055428 NATIONAL SEED CO. 4100 GRASS SEED 70%KEN BLUEGRA 875.00
195467 91010 10/22/13 1055428 NATIONAL SEED CO. 4100 FERTILIZER 21-0-0 AMS OR 375.00
195467 91010 10/22/13 1055428 NATIONAL SEED CO. 4100 GRASS SEED 70%KEN BLUEGRA 875.00
195467 91010 10/22/13 1055428 NATIONAL SEED CO. 4100 DYLOX INSECTICIDE 288.00
TOTAL CHECK 2,413.00
195468 91010 10/22/13 1060027 NEOPOST USA 3230 1S-440 POSTAGE MACHINE M 408.00
195468 91010 10/22/13 1060027 NEOPOST USA 3230 POSTAGE METER RENTAL @ $6 720.00
TOTAL CHECK 1,128.00
195469 91010 10/22/13 1061909 KATHERINE NESTROCK 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
195470 91010 10/22/13 1006650 NEUCO INC 4100 SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER BILLS 68.08
195470 91010 10/22/13 1006650 NEUCO INC 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 48.64
195470 91010 10/22/13 1006650 NEUCO INC 4100 SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER BILLS 375.33
195470 91010 10/22/13 1006650 NEUCO INC 4100 SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER BILLS 822.23
TOTAL CHECK 1,314.28
195471 91010 10/22/13 1078377 NEW HAVEN 6720 AUG ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 2,092.92
195472 91010 10/22/13 1061332 NEXTIME 4100 A11 TIMECARDS, NUMBERED 0 92.00
195472 91010 10/22/13 1061332 NEXTIME 4100 SHIPPING 14.87
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PAGE NUMBER: 23

106.87

VENCHK21
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

AMOUNT

NEXUS OFFICE SYSTEMS 4100 STAPLE REFILL 108.00
NEXUS OFFICE SYSTEMS 3230 COVERAGE 7/1/13 - 6/30/14 2,211.00
2,319.00
NICOR GAS 4650 GAS - TRANSITION HOUSE 74.92
NORTHWEST COMMUNITY HOSPI 6720 HOSP TUTORING-SPEC ED 105.00
NORTHWEST SUBURBAN SPECIA 6710 SEM 1 TUITION-SPEC ED 45,427.00
NYHART 2250 SEPT ADMIN FEE 514.80
KAY O’'BRIEN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
JOAN O’'CONNOR 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 308239 JUMBO SILVER CLIPB 2.04
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 303245 BLUE D RING BINDER 9.99
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 303119 WHITE D-RING BINDE 9.99
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 592057 PLASTIC DIV 8-TAB 8.37
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 108185 PLASTIC DIVIDERS W 6.79
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 3/4" BINDER CLIPS PACK OF 1.06
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 ASTROBRIGHTS BRIGHT COLOR 7.64
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 149452 CLOROX WIPES 11.19
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 ITEM # 618033 TEXAS INSTR 31.32
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 ITEM # 497735 EXPO® LOW-O 5.14
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 ITEM # 729558 WILSON JONE 19.08
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 ITEM # 810838 OFFICE DEPO 10.36
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 ITEM # 905095 SMEAD® CUTL 13.37
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 ITEM # 781915 SMEAD® MANI 8.98
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 ITEM # 234280 FORAY® SUPE 7.87
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 ITEM # 181594 PAPER MATE® 2.49
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 863218 GREEN PENS PAPERMA 4.98
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 618405 KLEENEX PK OF 6 9.95
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 960336 COIN ENVELOPES 10.34
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 315515 LETTERSIZE 1/3 CUT 5.02
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 290907 AAA BATTERIES PK 4 8.37
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 416545 AABATTERIES PK 8 17.98
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 992685 RED ROPE FOLDERS 3.42
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 574566 WHITE AVERY LABELS 6.88
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 259251 BLACK CHISEL MARKE 23.55
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 257191 PURPLE FLAIR PENS 20.84
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 305706 YELLOW PADS 4.92
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 404079 STICKY NOTES SUNWA 10.19
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 259271 BLUE CHISEL MARKER 23.55
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 202334 POCKEA4T FOLDERS WI 14.10
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 856585 ASST RUBBER BANDS 1.74
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 532829 WHITE ENVELOPES 5.39
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 629802 STICKY BREEZE 14.23
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 172510 YELLOW POST-IT NOT 7.77
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 908210 STAPLER 3.76
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 571121 GLUE STICKS 1.94
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 942990 SCISSORS 3.05
OFFICE DEPOT 4100 140452 CLOROX WIPES 4.99
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VENCHK21
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14
VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
4100 140452 CLOROX WIPES -4.99
4100 303245 BLUE D RING BINDER 9.99
4100 303119 WHITE D-RING BINDE 9.99
4100 592057 PLASTIC DIV 8-TAB 2.79
4100 ITEM # 967244 DYMO® LABEL 5.96
4100 ITEM # 204214 EXPO® DRY-E 6.44
4100 ITEM # 810838 OFFICE DEP 5.18
4100 ITEM # 781915 SMEAD 8.98
4100 ITEM # 592036LEXARM-"Y JUMPD 17.99
4100 ITEM # 841407 OFFICE DEPO 5.40
4100 ITEM # 219301ECO-GREEN XS 21.10
4100 ITEM # 755343 SKILCRAFT® 8.59
460.06
4100 P.0.140626-ADD’L ITEMS 83.03
000  ANNUAL REBATE -53.48
000 ANNUAL REBATE -8.19
4100 MAGNETIC DRY ERASE BOARDS 18.58
4100 FILE FOLDERS 20.
4100 PENCILS 236.16
4100 STAPLER 20.30
4100 PENS 12.68
4100 SUPER SHARPIE BLACK MARKE 15.98
4100 EXPO MARKER SET 14.76
4100 PENCILS 7.49
4100 SCISSORS 8.93
4100 POST IT NOTES 32.28
4100 1"BLUE BINDERS 278.88
4100 BLACK 1" BINDER 5.81
4100 BINDER CLIPS 4.30
4100 PAPER CLIPS 1.94
4100 KRAFT ENVELOPES 37.03
4100 POST IT FILE TABS 2.93
4100 FILE FOLDERS 22.13
4100 BIC BLACK PENS 15.80
4100 ID BADGE HOLDERS 66.62
4100 EXPANDING FILE 11.99
4100 DIVIDERS 5 TAB 2.39
4100 10 POCKET ORGANIZER 5.69
4100 3 X5INDEX CARDS 16.53
4100 4 X 6 INDEX CARDS 78.16
4100 INDEX TABS 71.93
4100 WRITE ON DIVIDERS 12.12
4100 CLEAR LABEL DIVIDERS 9.32
4100 CLEAR 8 TAB DIVIDERS 19.42
4100 3 TIER MESH TRAY 18.30
4100 POST IT REFILLS 9.26
4100 LEGAL PADS 25.55
4100 POST IT NOTES 23.78
4100 G2 BLACK PENS 46.23
4100 RSVP BLACK 13.32
4100 BLACK MARKS A LOT 28.24
4100 HIGHLIGHTERS 4.10
4100 STAPLER 46.80
4100 TAPE DISPENSER 11.89
4100 G2 PURPLE INK 15.41
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OFFICE MAX
OFFICE MAX
OFFICE MAX
OFFICE MAX
OFFICE MAX
OFFICE MAX
OFFICE MAX
OFFICE MAX
OFFICE MAX

4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100

G2 GREEN

PENS

EXPO 16 COLOR

PILOT BLACK

PILOT PENS

BLACK UNIBALL PENS

BLUE UNI BALL

UNIBALL ASSORTED

11 X 17 WHITE PAPER
1,544.60

15.41

19.11
4,73
4.73
17.50
17.50
11.68
130.73

OFFICE MAX - COMMERCIAL
OFFICE MAX - COMMERCIAL
OFFICE MAX - COMMERCIAL
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4100
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4100
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4100
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4100
4100
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H40M99299, MAGNETIC CLIPS
N15SCSF11-BE BALLPOINT PE
N43030131 PAPERMATE MECHA
N43030131 PAPERMATE MECHA
F30M99035 OMAX INDEX CARD
F30M99036 OMAX WHITE INDE
H30M99430 OMAX ECONOMY SC
A9WOC12 BIC COVER IT CORR
N283004 DRY ERASE MARKERS
F10M97182 MANILA FILE FOL
K30M96925 OMAX STACKING T
L287050 STRIDE RING VIEW
A8812-6PC38 SCOTCH TAPE G
F34280 INDEX CARDS RULED
A60M97357 OMAX RUBBER BAN
N140110 UNIBALL GEL ROLLE
N230075PP SHARPIE FINE PO
L9MN2400824
N283174K EXPO DRY ERASE M
N283073 EXPO DRY ERASE 12
A20M96197 OMAX PASTEL POP
A2R330-14-4B POST IT NOTE

377.38

LANA M OGNIBENE

2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB

RICHARD OGREN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB
OREILLY AUTO PARTS
OREILLY AUTO PARTS

OREILLY AUTO PARTS

4100
4100
4100

INVOICE #314859 FUEL AND

INVOICE # 314991 BELT AN

HONDA WIPER BLADES #30
181.12

PACE SYSTEMS, INC.
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.

7013
7013
7013
7013
7013
7013
7013
7013
7013
7013
7013
7013

APPLE TV RECEIVER

DIGITAL AV ADAPTOR - MC95
6FT CMG-RATED DB9 LOW PRO
6' CMG-RATE DB9 LOW PRO N
DIGITAL MEDIA PRES SYS 30
DIGMED 8G+ REC/RM CONTROL
POE INJECTOR 60.00
7" COLOR TOUCH PANEL
DIGMED 8GB+ TRANSMITTER 2
IR EMITTER - IRP2 30.00
SPOOLS OF CRESTRON DIGMED
DISPLAYPORT M-HDMIF ACTIV

AMOUNT

8.36
7.63
2.61
2.61
18.25
27.55
42.50
3.42
59.04
10.26
6.00
59.40
11.89
7.35
2.14
11.68
9.65

17.34

9.62
29.52

13.52
17.04

250.00
65.48

76.45
67.89

36.78

99.00
42.00

68.20
20.36

4,800.00

3,360.00

840.00
1,560.00

720.00
30.00



SPI
DATE: 10/08/2013
TIME: 14:55:17

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99

PAGE NUMBER: 26
VENCHK21

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 HDMI ULTRA FLEXIBLE 6’ - 252.00
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 ULTRA FLEX HIGH SPEED HDM 48.00
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 M-M MICRO VGA CABLES, 12’ 31.20
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 M-M 15-PIN HR W/AUDIO CAB 36.00
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 3.5 MM STERIO AUDIO M-M S 4.80
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 ULTRA FLEX SINGLE LINK DV 168.00
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 STANDARD SPEED HDMI TO DV 96.00
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 CAT 5E PATCH CBL 5’ BLK 17.36
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 10’ ROLL OF SNAKE SKIN, 3 12.19
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 14 1/2" BLACK CBLE TIE, 5 21.00
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 6" BLACK CABLE TIE, 100 P 5.32
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 SCREW MNT CBLE TIE HOLDER 18.52
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 21 RU, 22" DEEP WALL RACK 602.77
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 SOLID FR DR FOR DWR EQUIP 127.25
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 CUS RK PLATE TSW-750 COL 114.07
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 RACK SCREWS 21.38
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 2 RU STORAGE DRAWER 96.04
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 UNIVERSAL VENTED SHELF, 1 34.31
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 CUSTOM CLAMPING SHELF 114.07
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 3RU CLAMPING SHELF 56.64
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 SLIDING SHELF 110.56
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 8 PORT GB UNMANAGED SWITC 82.02
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 10' FEMALE SLR TO BLUNT E 51.08
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 BLU-RAY PLAYER 398.42
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 4114 EQUIPMENT RACK FAB/SETUP/ 827.99
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 7013 EQUIPMENT RACK FAB/SETUP/ 426.01
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 4114 AUDIO VISUAL FIELD INSPEC 2,280.00
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 4114 INSTALLATION MATERIALS 595.00
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 4114 PRO CRESTRON CERT GUI DES 1,920.00
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 4114 ENG/DOCUMENT/QC/COMMISSIO 780.00
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 4114 PROJECT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 340.00
195486 91010 10/22/13 1078375 PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 4114 S&H/PACE DELIVERY & PIC 165.00
TOTAL CHECK 21,482.56
195487 91010 10/22/13 1005811 PACKEY WEBB FORD 4100 INVOICE # 121694 MULTI-F 128.07
195488 91010 10/22/13 1077834 PACTT LEARNING CENTER 6720 AUG RT TUITION-SPED 650.70
195488 91010 10/22/13 1077834 PACTT LEARNING CENTER 6720 ESY JULY TUITION-SPEC ED 2,863.08
TOTAL CHECK 3,513.78
195489 91010 10/22/13 1077397 PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACAD 6720 AUG ESY TUITION-SPED 935.52
195489 91010 10/22/13 1077397 PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACAD 6720 AUG RT TUITION-SPEC ED 4,375.08
TOTAL CHECK 5,310.60
195490 91010 10/22/13 1058830 PCI EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHIN 4100 PCI 3019SCS MONEY MATH - 71.45
195491 91010 10/22/13 1062620 PEARSON EDUCATION 4100 AGS UNITED STATES HISTORY 222.99
195492 91010 10/22/13 1056805 WILLIAM PELEKOUDAS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
195493 91010 10/22/13 1058493 PEPPER OF CHICAGO 4171 MANTECA-GILLESPIE ARR. M 3.00
195493 91010 10/22/13 1058493 PEPPER OF CHICAGO 4171 MANTECO - GILLESPIE ARR. 3.00
195493 91010 10/22/13 1058493 PEPPER OF CHICAGO 4171  SALT PEANUTS - GILLESPIE 8.99
195493 91010 10/22/13 1058493 PEPPER OF CHICAGO 000 2012-13 CREDIT -5.99
195493 91010 10/22/13 1058493 PEPPER OF CHICAGO 4103 HOL’ YOU HAN' TTBB 85.49
195493 91010 10/22/13 1058493 PEPPER OF CHICAGO 4171 ELEGY FOR A YOUNG AMERICA 90.00
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COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99 VENCHK21

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT

195493
195493

195494
195494

195495
195495
195495
195496
195497
195498
195499
195500
195501
195501

195502
195502
195502
195502
195502
195502

195503
195504
195505
195506
195506
195506
195506
195506
195507
195508
195509

195510
195510

91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13

DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————-
1058493 PEPPER OF CHICAGO 4171 TURKEY IN THE STRAW-MARKO 15.00
1058493 PEPPER OF CHICAGO 4171 SAN ANTONIO DANCES SCORE 35.49

234.98
1062346 PERSONNEL PLANNERS, INC 3806 QTR FEE/HEARING 212.50
1062346 PERSONNEL PLANNERS, INC 3806 QTR FEE/HEARING 212.50

425.00
1060659 PIKE SYSTEMS, INC 4100 DISPENSER 8 ROLL TOWEL-N 587.25
1060659 PIKE SYSTEMS, INC 4100 QUOTATION OF 8/23/13 DO N 42.53
1060659 PIKE SYSTEMS, INC 4100 13PADDRIVER-BETCO 330.58

960.36
1053253 PITNEY BOWES SUPPLIES 3400 QUARTERLY POSTGE METER RE 636.00
1061168 PITTSBURGH PAINTS 4100 DGN DOVER WHITE PAINT 622.83
1078516 PLURALSIGHT LLC 3052 ANNUAL PLUS LICENSE - TS 7,020.00
9991165 PATRICIA POST 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1077369 PREFERRED BEVERAGE 4100 COFFEE SERVICE & SUPPLIES 201.09
1007368 PRENTICE HALL SCHOOL DIVI 4201 PREPARING FOR THE LANGUAG 389.70
1007368 PRENTICE HALL SCHOOL DIVI 4201  SHIPPING - 10% 38.97

428.67
1070167 PRINT SMART 3600 BUSINESS CARDS 87.00
1070167 PRINT SMART 3600 300 PSAT TEST STUDENT INF 65.60
1070167 PRINT SMART 3600 1000 HEALTH SERVICES SCHO 36.85
1070167 PRINT SMART 3600 1000 OFFICE OF THE NURSE 42.90
1070167 PRINT SMART 3600 1000 PERMIT TO LEAVE FORM 72.00
1070167 PRINT SMART 3600 BUS. CARDS/ENVELOPES 2,106.65

2,411.00

1073069 PRODIGY PRINTING & PROMOT 4100 SUMMER CAMP WRESTLING SHI 402.50
1063577 PRO-TEK POWDER COATING 3230 POWDER COAT VENTS IN SMAL 200.00
9991176 LARRY J PUETZ 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1072424 RAINBOW PRINTING 4100 BUSINESS CARDS - DIANA BE 49.95
1072424 RAINBOW PRINTING 4100 BUSINESS CARDS - TIFFANY 49.95
1072424 RAINBOW PRINTING 4100 BUSINESS CARDS - MONICA M 49.95
1072424 RAINBOW PRINTING 4100 TYPESETTING 30.00
1072424 RAINBOW PRINTING 4100 230 PSAT RECEIPTS 3-PLY 55.95

235.80
9991195 CAROL L REDELL 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
9991198 DOROTHY REGGIO 2226 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1056367 WILLIAM REID 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
1057528 RELIABLE OFFICE SUPPLIES 4100 OFFICEMAX SOLID BRASS-PLA 3.35
1057528 RELIABLE OFFICE SUPPLIES 4100 OFFICEMAX MESH PENCIL CUP 14.90

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

AMOUNT
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195510 91010 10/22/13 1057528 RELIABLE OFFICE SUPPLIES 4100 HANDLING 6.99
TOTAL CHECK 25.24
195511 91010 10/22/13 1077297 RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS, 4161 SM COMPLETE - 12-MONTH RE 10,600.00
195511 91010 10/22/13 1077297 RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS, 4161 CUSTOM MOBILE APP. IOS A 1,802.00
TOTAL CHECK 12,402.00
195512 91010 10/22/13 1057281 REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 4100 T4T0125 JUST FOR SERIES S 24.99
195512 91010 10/22/13 1057281 REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 4100 REM178A MINI MY7STERY REA 61.24
195512 91010 10/22/13 1057281 REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 4100 REM 1080C SKILL BY SKILL 19.99
195512 91010 10/22/13 1057281 REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 4100 REM 1079A LANGUAGE QUICKI 12.99
195512 91010 10/22/13 1057281 REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 4100 ST205 PICTURE RECOGNITION 11.99
195512 91010 10/22/13 1057281 REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 4100 REM 601B DRIVE-THRU MENU 11.99
195512 91010 10/22/13 1057281 REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 4100 REM 601A DRIVE-THRU MENU 18.99
TOTAL CHECK 162.18
195513 91010 10/22/13 1061818 PAUL REWERTS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195514 91010 10/22/13 9991646 EDWARD RICHARDSON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
195515 91010 10/22/13 1011345 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 3230 FACE GUARD, CHIN STRAP AN 239.75
195515 91010 10/22/13 1011345 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 3230 FREIGHT AND HANDLING 14.95
195515 91010 10/22/13 1011345 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 4100 REVO SPEED CLASSIC HELMET 268.32
195515 91010 10/22/13 1011345 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 4100 FREIGHT 18.95
TOTAL CHECK 541.97
195516 91010 10/22/13 1062725 SCOTT RIGSBEE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195517 91010 10/22/13 9991213 BRUCE RITTER 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 158.00
195518 91010 10/22/13 1075185 RJ FITNESS SERVICES 3230 LABOR, TRAVEL, GRIPS, CAB 237.08
195518 91010 10/22/13 1075185 RJ FITNESS SERVICES 3230 ESTIMATED SHIPPING 20.00
TOTAL CHECK 257.08
195519 91010 10/22/13 1012457 REGIONAL OFFICE OF EDUCAT 3320 ORGANIZATION BLUEPRINT CO 1,200.00
195519 91010 10/22/13 1012457 REGIONAL OFFICE OF EDUCAT 3320 COMPETENCY TRAINING 11,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 12,200.00
195520 91010 10/22/13 1062753 ROBERT M ROLF 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195521 91010 10/22/13 9991247 PAUL M RUNYON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195522 91010 10/22/13 1060292 ROBERT RUYLE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 0792 MARK 1 FIELD STRIPIN 46.50
195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 SHIPPING 8.00
195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 INVOICE # 95531944 WOMENS 1,942.08
195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 INVOICE 95531945 - WOMENS 1,942.08
195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 1299922 BADEN PERFECTION 1,367.76
195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 FX400 BADEN LOWER LEVEL F 269.82
195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 SHIPPING 43.53
195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 F4535 PRACTICE PANTS 696.00
195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 FA4535 NYLON GAME PANTS W/ 1,170.00
195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 PWB - PURPLE FOOTBALL BEL 115.00
195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 MSCONE9XY — CONES 84.00

195523 91010 10/22/13 1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 F501 AWARD DECAL - FOOTBA 126.40
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91010 10/22/13

DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————-
1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 DSCH404 HELMET STRIPES AN 187.50
1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 FBULKPY - KNEE PADS 85.00
1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 FBULHP3Y - HIP PAD SETS 135.00
1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 SHIPPING 75.00
1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 INVOICE 95469048 - ELITE 41.96
1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 INVOICE 9581178 - B-BB J 1,811.52
1012602 SALKELD SPORTS 4100 INVOICE # 95481179 PURPLE 1,811.52
11,958.67
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 SU PPLIES 94.41
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 MEMBERS MARK 16.90Z WATER 1.99
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4100 MEMBERS MARK 16.90Z WATER 1.99
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4100 12 OZ.32 PK COKE 3.99
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 12 OZ. 32 PK COKE 3.99
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 12 OZ 32 PK DIET COKE
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4100 12 OZ 32 PK DIET COKE
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 50 CT FRITO LAY ASSORTED 5.99
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4100 50 CT FRITO LAY ASSORTED 5.99
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4100 MARS MINIS 4.99
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 MARS MINIS 4.99
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 KNOTTSBERRY FARM RASPBERR 3.41
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 KNOTTSBERRY FARM RASPBERR 3.40
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 ION BLOCK ROCKER EXPLOER 299.96
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 SUPPLIES 139.13
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 66.08
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 55.91
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 31.12
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 18.99
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 10.72
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 20.58
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 42.85
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 152.83
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 25.11
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 63.31
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 59.28
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4127 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER GROCERIE 68.45
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER FACS EQU 87.52
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER FACS EQU 55.16
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER FACS EQU 17.96
1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4100 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER FACS EQU 9.28
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER FACS EQU 23.36
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER FACS EQU 31.44
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER FACS EQU 8.94
1055753 SAM’'S CLUB 4100 AUGUST/SEPTEMBER FACS EQU 34.96
1,466.06
1077166 SAWCHUCK INDUSTRIES INC 3230 PAYMENT OF BILL FOR SERVI 125.00
1007804 SCANTRON CORP 4100 SCANTRON FORMS - #100-QUS 46.25
1007804 SCANTRON CORP 4100 ESTIMATED SHIPPING AND HA 8.76
56.01
1012387 SCHOLASTIC INC. 4100 SCHLOASTIC NEWS 5/6 52.20
1012387 SCHOLASTIC INC. 4100 SCHOLASTIC ACTION 101.88
1012387 SCHOLASTIC INC. 4100 SHIPPING & HANDLING NEWS 5.22
1012387 SCHOLASTIC INC. 4100 SHIPPING & HANDLING ACTIO 10.19

CHECK REGISTER

PAGE NUMBER: 29

VENCHK21
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

AMOUNT



SPI

DATE: 10/08/2013
TIME: 14:55:17

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT

195527
195527
195527
195527

195528
195528
195528
195528
195528

195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529
195529

195530
195530
195530
195530
195530
195530
195530
195530
195530

195531
195532
195533
195534

195535
195536

91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13

PAGE NUMBER: 30

CHECK REGISTER

VENCHK21
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
1012387 SCHOLASTIC INC. 4100 SCOPE 105.00
1012387 SCHOLASTIC INC. 4100 SCOPE INCREASE QUANTITY 70.00
1012387 SCHOLASTIC INC. 4100 SCOPE SHIPPING & HANDLING 10.50
1012387 SCHOLASTIC INC. 4100 SHIPPING & HANDLING FOR 8 7.00
361.99
1072932 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 4100 NYT UPFRONT 149.25
1072932 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 4100 SHIPPING 14.93
1072932 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 4400 NEW YORK TIME UPFRONT 417.90
1072932 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 4400 SHIPPING AND HANDLING 41.79
1072932 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 000 P.O. 130125 CREDIT -41.79
582.08

1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 7007 54235 BATTERY LITHIUM YE 1,124.00
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 7007 54119 E;ECTRODE PADS ADUL 120.00
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 7007 54120 ELECTRODE PADS PEDI 280.76
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 7007 54112 BATTERY PACK FOR HE 840.00
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 7007 54244 ELECTRODE PADS FOR 134.40
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 PRO 3000 REPLACEMENT BATT 6.08
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 DISPOSABLE PROBE COVERS 253.20
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 ADVIL 34.90
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 ICE PACKS 4" X 9" 69.00
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 RENU MULTIPLUS 33.96
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 COHESIVE BANDAGES LATEX F 12.25
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 BLUE EASY SLEEVES ICE PAC 12.50
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 BLUE EASY SLEEVES ICE PAC 12.50
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 SANI-CLOTH PLUS HARD SURF 34.72
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 KLEENEX CASE 105.49
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 MEDIQUE MEDIKOFF DROPS 60 65.70
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 REFRESH PLUS 29.10
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 NEUTRA AIR LEMON 62.94
1007900 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 4100 NEUTRA AIR LEMON 8.30

3,239.80
1058072 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 7007 HITL 1 TASK CHAIR. VENDO 1,938.88
1058072 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 7007 HITL 1 LOW BACK TASK CHAI 3,301.44
1058072 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 7007 0130514 R 2 OFFICE FURNI 5,113.80
1058072 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 7007 03130519 R 1 OFFICE FUR 1,469.70
1058072 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5302 PROPOSAL 0089EZ #1442710 44.52
1058072 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5302 Q#7774825578 #677044 SIGN 70.44
1058072 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5302 #677045 SIGN SAFCO WRITE 71.56
1058072 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5302 QUOTE #7774825545 #608882 200.04
1058072 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 7006 QUOTE #7774825502 STANDAR 807.32

13,017.70
9991297 JEFFREY J SCHRAM 3320 MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB 34.80
9991299 CYNTHIA S SCHRAMM 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 236.90
9991302 RAYMOND SCHUDA 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
1056271 LANCE SCHULZ 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1053035 CARL N SCHUPMANN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
9991693 JANICE SCHWARZE 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
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195537 91010 10/22/13 9991317 JANE A SCOVILLE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 183.00
195538 91010 10/22/13 1062345 S.E.A.L. OF ILLINOIS INC 6720 AUG RT TUITION-SPEC ED 3,648.78
195539 91010 10/22/13 9991647 MARY LOU SEJUD 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195540 91010 10/22/13 1009992 SEPTRAN INC 3300 ALOP SEPT-SPEC ED 939.01
195540 91010 10/22/13 1009992 SEPTRAN INC 3310 SEPT SPED TRANSP 96,730.51
195540 91010 10/22/13 1009992 SEPTRAN INC 3310 ESY AUG - SPEC ED 24,238.16
195540 91010 10/22/13 1009992 SEPTRAN INC 3300 AUGRT - SPEC ED 779.60
195540 91010 10/22/13 1009992 SEPTRAN INC 3310 AUGRT - SPEC ED 18,644.63
TOTAL CHECK 141,331.91
195541 91010 10/22/13 1055475 SERVICE SANITATION 3900 PORTABLE TOILET SERVICE 684.00
195541 91010 10/22/13 1055475 SERVICE SANITATION 3900 PORTABLE TOILET SERVICE 260.00
TOTAL CHECK 944.00
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 EXPO MARKERS, 4 COLOR 21.00
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 1 GROSS PENCILS 14.58
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 PURPLE PENS DOZEN 13.74
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 CRAYOLA MARKERS 34.90
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 3" BINDERS 29.94
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE’'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 STAPLER 13.98
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 CORRECTION FLUID 6.06
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 7006 HON METAL BOOK SHELF 134.99
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE’'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 20962 BINDER 12.90
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 20972 BINDER 9.95
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 UNV 20972 BINDER, VIEW, 1 9.95
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 MMM 142 TAPE, MAILING, 2" 6.38
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 CKC 7112-01 STEM, CHENILL 1.49
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 PAC 101169 CARD, STK, 8.5 23.92
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 CKC 3776-01 STICK, JMBOCR 13.98
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 TOP63016 PAD, LGL RLD, 4X 7.29
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 SAN 25025 HILIGHTER, MJR 12.38
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 SAN 25009 HILIGHTER, MJR 12.38
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 SAN 33074 MARKER, SUPER, 32.45
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 7007 ROD’S OFFICE 2,164.35
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 ROL-1742322 MESH TRAY SO 42.99
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 TFI D291 DESKTOP REFERENC 76.49
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 ESS57513 PORTFOLIO, LTR, 11.38
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 AVE5160 LABEL, ADRS, 1 X 22.99
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 DYM30327 LABEL, FILEFLDR, 20.28
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 97227 6.24
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 12306 20.99
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 81911 CLEANER,AIR APRAYM, 5.55
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 RAC 82159 WIPES, DISINF,L 11.11
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 DPR 03659 FRESHENER,RENUZ 4.94
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 UNV 20962 BNDR,VIEW,11X8. 89.25
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 UNV 20911 SHEET,FILLER,11 12.12
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE’'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 MEA 15200 PAPER FILLER WM 2.89
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 ZEB 70105 HILIGHTER,ZAZZL 6.56
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 CYO 68-4012 PENCIL,CRAYOL 34.86
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 CYO 58-7808 MARKER,CLSC,W 51.87
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 AVE 05741 BNDR,RNDR,8.5X1 65.61
195542 91010 10/22/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 UNV 27410 PEN,BALLPT,ECON 13.20
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UNV 55400 PENCIL,#2,UNIVE 11.00
KIM 21271 TISSUE,FACIAL,B 11.21
UNV 43650 MARKER,DRY ,ERAS 15.92
UNV 75606 TAPE, TWO WAY CO 16.58
RAC 77925EA FRESHENER,CLN 7.44
AVE 05726 BNDR,RNDR,8.5X1 17.16
BIC WOC12-WE FLUID,CORREC 3.12
UNV 20819 INDEX,BINDER,LT 16.40
UNV 20816 INDEX,BINDER,LT 18.75
UNV 43663 ERASER,DRY ERAS 12.36
UNV 43661 CLEANER,WHITEBD 2.98
MEA 05510 BOOK THEME,10.5 76.45
ACM 10572 SHEARS,8INCH 8.55
UNV 75748 GLUE,STCK,280¢Z, 7.98
MMM 8549YW NOTE,HLND,3X3, 18.92
ESS 48420 FOLDER,CTLS,FIL 26.50
ESS 50625-00 FOLDER,CNTOU 70.40
CYO 52-3024 CRAYON,CLSC C 8.95
BIC WOC 12-WE FLUID,CORRE 4.16
PAC 546-1 BOARD,22X28,RRD 15.29
EPI E304 GLUE,WASHBLE,SCH 5.96
SAN 1802658 PEN,UNIBALL | 2.94
PAC 103207 SKETCHBOOK,9X1 179.60
S534 48X36 MARKER BOARD 69.99
Q1420A PAPER, 24"X100 SEM 64.85
12115 FILE FOLDERS, MANIL 14.98
57513 PORTFOLIO FOLDERS, 11.38
P.O. 140054 -16.49
P.O. 140054 21.49
QUA-44682 ENVELOPES 29.57
MMM 3450-3 TAPE, PACKAGIN 16.99
EPI-1645 PENCIL SHARPENER 64.25
UNV-35616 PAD, 5 PK 18.58
AAG-E717-50 CALENDAR REFI 2.99
ACI-2105 PURPLE 3 HOLE PU 18.22
AVE-73803 PROTECTOR SHEET 14.07
AAG-K1-50 DAILY CALENDAR 15.49
TFIWA271 WALL MOUNT REFER 78.52
EVEEN91 ENERGIZER DOUBLE 14.29
P.O. 140634 RETURN -116.16
UNV-12113 1/3 CUT MANILLA 7.98
SAN-83001 BLACK EXPO PENS 99.90
SAN-83002 RED EXPO PENS 99.90
SAN-83003 BLUE EXPO PENS 99.90
SAN-83004 GREEN EXPO PENS 99.90
SAN-83006 ORANGE EXPO PEN 49.95
SAN-83008 PURPLE EXPO PEN 49.95
SAN-81505 DRY ERASE ERASE 13.08
SWI-35450 STAPLES 40.56
AAG E717R-50 2014 CALENDA 3.99
SWI-54014 RUBBER FINGER T 2.49
CLI-62028 16.51
VER-95236 4GB FLASH DRIVE 82.08
ACC-72525 JUMBO PAPER CLI 23.44
ACC-72380 PAPER CLIPS 4.79
AVE-98089 GLUE STICKS 39.96
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MMM 686F-1BB INDEX FLAGS 40.50
ACC 72010 1/2" BINDER CLI 3.27
KEEBLER SALTY CRACKERS 41.54
GIANT PRETZEL STICKS 32.15
CALENDAR REFILL 10.95
POST IT 3X3 7.77
DYMO LABELS 60.14
GLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLI 11.00
BLACK PILOT FINE POINT PE 13.35
BLUE PILOT PENS FINE POIN 13.35
BLACK SHARPIES 6.08
WRIST KEY COIL 11.68
ASSORTED OVAL SNAP HOOK K 8.66
PENDAFLEX MANILA FILE FOL 132.80
BLACK SECURE A PEN 3.99
EPI 1031 PENCIL SHARPENER 119.90
P.O. 140462 -16.49
P.O. 140550 1.80
MMF-263534B CABINET, CARD 34.66
HOD 4717 CALENDER, DESK, 4.19
ACM15554 SCISSORS, REC 8" 38.72
SWI 74724 STAPLER, 747 CL 33.98
BIC WOTAP1 TAPE, CORRECTI 20.49
DUR MNI15RT BATTERY, AA12- 23.98
IVR 51505 CLEANER, DUSTER 13.99
END 11506 WIPES, LCD/PLAS 16.18
FEL 3343301 SHREDDER, PS6 194.99
UNV 40101 ENVELOPE, 9 X 1 64.95
FSK 3452779 SCISSORS, 8" 26.50
PEN ZE21BP, ERASER, CLIC 13.47
PAPA 9650131 PEN, FLEXGRI 12.99
PAPA 662415 TAPE, DRYLINE 12.98
MMM-DS330 DISPENSER, NOTE 11.72
MMM660 3SSUC PAD, NTE 4X6 22.98
KMW 22801 REST, WRIST, PI 9.68
KMW 57822 REST, WRIST, F/ 9.68
TFI TD271 RACK, DESKTOP R 86.36
CLIP, WALL, AST, 20/BOX, 8.49
MMMB810P10K TAPE, MAGIC, 7 31.98
UNV 10200 CLIP, BINDER, S 1.80
UNV 10210 CLIP, BINDER, M 7.08
UNV 47210 CARD, INDEX, RU 4.68
UNV 10630 PAD, LGL RULED, 4.89
UNV 12115 FOLDER, MLA, 1/ 7.49
MMM 667 TAPE, REMOVE .75X 5.99
MMM 126 DISPENSER, TAPE, 4.07
SAN 30001 MARKER, SHARPIE 12.78
INDEX CARDS 3X5 WHITE 3.90
INDEX CARDS 4X6 WHITE 5.20
INDEX CARDS 3X5 COLOR 10.45
INDEX CARDS 4X6 COLOR 16.45
BINDER CLIPS 5.60
BINDER CLIP LARGE 1.89
HIGHLIGHTERS YELLOW 12.98
AVERY LABELS 22.99
MANILA FOLDERS 11.97
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TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13

TOTAL CHECK

PAGE NUMBER: 34

CHECK REGISTER

VENCHK21
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 MASKING TAPE 2.99
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 MASKING TAPE 2.99
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 MECHANICAL PENCILS 4.78
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 PENS 15.39
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 POSTIT 13.99
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 STAPLER 13.98
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 TAPE DISPENSER 4.79
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 35170 COFFEE CREAMER 31.45
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 200022 SPLENDA 6.48
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 5342CO CUPS W/LID 46.88
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 TAPE DISPENSER 5.45
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 ACI2220 PUNCH 3-HOLE 20 S 36.44
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 UNV43650 MARKERS DRY ERAS 67.66
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 SAN81803 EXPO CLEANER SHI 8.97
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 #10200, BINDER CLIP - SMA 1.50
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 #10210 - BINDER CLIPS - M 3.54
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 #83074 - EXPO DRY ERASE M 21.00
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 #55400 - PENCILS - #2 UNI 6.60
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 #72220 - JUMBO PAPER CLIP 2.89
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 #72210 - SMALL PAPER CLIP .65
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 #47210 — INDEX CARDS - 3X 5.46
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 #00416 - RUBBERBANDS - SI 2.59
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 #04117 - RUBBERBANDS - SI 2.69
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 #TZE2312PK - LABEL TAPE, 62.98
1055715 SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 ESS99837 FOLDER,LTR,DIU,4 289.50
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 AVT 34092 FILE,LITERATURE 53.00
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 AVT34091 FILE,LITERATURE, 42.80
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 UNV 08151 ORGANIZER,ROTAR 57.08
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 DEF 350201 CUBE,W/DIVIDER 54.36
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 DEF 350201 CUBE,W/DIVIDER 54.36
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 RUB 94600ROS ORGANIZER,4W 116.16
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 DEF 350301 CUBE,4DRWR,ORG 73.16
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 AVT 67033 BOX,ART/PENCL,S 8.98
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 AUE 14000 BAG,FILE TOE,GY 93.82
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 ACM 10703 SCISSORS 8", BE 22.45
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 ACM 10703 SCISSORS, 8",BE 22.45
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4099 REST,WRIST,MOUSE,ADJ,CBT 17.99
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 FEL36054 BAGS FOR SHREDDE 51.60
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 FEL3604101 BAGS - SHREDDE 50.99
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 FEL20000 COPY HOLDER 10.19
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 ROL1746466 MESH PENCIL OR 12.49
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 BIC BP11-BK PRO PLUS PEN 17.33
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 AVE 11133 INDEX BINDERS - 17.45
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 AVE 11483 INDEX DIVIDERWS 17.48
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 UNV 51301 MASKING TAPE 2.99
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 BIX SCSF11-BK SOFTFEEL PE 6.79
1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 MMM 810P10K MAGIC SCOTCH 15.99
7,509.10
1077929 SHAW MEDIA 3500 PLEASE RUN LEGAL NOTICE F 290.12
1053036 SIGNS NOW 3600 NAME PLATE INSERT - GRAY 30.00
1053036 SIGNS NOW 4100 ESTIMATE SN195-21136 102.60
1053036 SIGNS NOW 4100 SIGNS WORLD LANGUAGE CLUB 180.00

312.60
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DATE: 10/08/2013
TIME: 14:55:17

PAGE NUMBER: 35

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99 VENCHK21

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND
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DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————-
9991648 JOHN SIPPY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 165.78
9991649 RUDOLPH J SKUL JR 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
9991349 VERETTA L SLAD 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1050709 SHERID A SMITH 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 191.10
9991362 KELLY FULLERTON SNYDER 3320 MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB 34.80
1078291 SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY 6720 SEPT TUITION-SPEC ED 7,541.86
1078291 SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY 6720 SEPT TUITION-SPEC ED 7,144.92
14,686.78
1055058 SOCCER 2000 INC. 4100 SOCCER NETS 210.00
1055058 SOCCER 2000 INC. 4100 SHIIPPING AND HANDLING 20.00
230.00
1002964 SOUTH H. S. ACTIVITY FUND 000 REIMB DGS ACTIVITY FUND 75,207.62
1077484 SPECIALIZED EDUCATION OF 6720 AUG ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 1,043.01
1078326 SPENCER’'S BOOKS 4201 UNIVERSITY PHYSICS - ISBN 475.00
1078326 SPENCER’'S BOOKS 4201  SHIPPING - 5%
1078326 SPENCER’S BOOKS 4201 BIEN DIT LEVEL 1 357.00
1078326 SPENCER’'S BOOKS 4201 BSCS BIOLOGY: A MOLECULAR 86.00
1078326 SPENCER’'S BOOKS 4201 CALCULUS OF A SINGLE VARI 562.50
1078326 SPENCER’'S BOOKS 4201 DEUTSCH AKTUELL 2 435.00
1078326 SPENCER’S BOOKS 4201 GEOMETRY CONCEPTS & SKILL 787.50
1078326 SPENCER’'S BOOKS 4201 SHIPPING 5% 118.00
2,845.00
1074983 SPORTS CAREER CONSULTING, 4100 1 YEAR RENEWAL SUBSCRIPTI 399.00
1074983 SPORTS CAREER CONSULTING, 4100 SHIPPING & HANDLING 14.95
413.95
1060858 SPORTSFIELDS, INC 7002 DEEP TINE AERATION (TOTAL 2,970.00
1060858 SPORTSFIELDS, INC 7002 DIAMOND PRO TOPDRESSING V 558.00
3,528.00
1062710 SPRINT/NEXTEL (DISTRICT) 3403 CELL PHONES 1,343.84
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4110 9 X 12 ENVELOPES - QUICK 135.00
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4110 STAPLES ADDRESS LABELS 8.22
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 A102 OFFICE SUPPLIES, TAS 75.39
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 A102 OFFICE SUPPLIES, TAS 289.53
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 TI -84 PLUS CALCULATORS 3,225.00
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 569264 CLIPBOARD 15.36
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 IMINZO0710 LASER 9.07
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 806393 PLASTIC FORKS 4.75
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 806393 SPOONS 475
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 756266 PENS 5.17
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 464679 CLIP DISPENSER 8.56
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 STAPLES PAPER CLIPS, JUMB 1.95
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 STAPLES PAPER CLIPS, #1, 5.52
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 STAPLES INDEX CARDS, RULE 2.77

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

AMOUNT
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DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR

1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100
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VENCHK21
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

——————————— ACCT ----———-DESCRIPTION-—-———— AMOUNT
STAPLES INDEX CARDS, RULE 10.46
SCOTCH DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 2.33
BIC MARK-IT PERMANENT MAR 3.00
BINNEY & SMITH CRAYOLA CO 11.82
BIC ROUND STIC BALLPOINT 4.24
BIC ROUND STIC BALLPOINT 3.63
POST-IT NOTES, CANARY YEL 10.82
POST-IT NOTES, 3X3, CANAR 14.62
STAPLES CONSTRUCTION PAPE 14.36
STAPLES DRY-ERASE BOARD E 13.68
STAPLES YELLOW PENCILS, N 21.56
DURACELL COPPERTOP AAA BA 25.24
SUPPLIES 46.66
SI[;OES 349.25
STAPLES PERFORATED WRITIN 5.92
AVERY HI-LITER FLUORESCEN 15.12
AVERY MARKS-A-LOT PERMANE 8.99
SANFORD EXPO ORIGINAL DRY 11.90
SCOTCH DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 12.31
SCOTCH DOUBLE SIDED TAPE Z12.31
SCOTCH DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 12.31
SANFORD EXPO VIS-A-VIS WE 22.32
STAPLES RUBBER BANDS, #54 2.40
STAPLES WIRE TRAY, LETTER 4.82
AVERY HOLE REINFORCEMENTS 20
POST-IT POP-NOTES 3"X3" N 16.29
STAPLES PAPER CLIPS, #1, 1.84
EXPO ORIGINAL CHISEL TIP 9.12
SANFORD MAJOR ACCENT HIGH 7.78
WESTCOTT SCISSORS 21.25
569264 STORAGE BOX 15.36
BINDER CLIPS ASSORTED SIZ 7.30
481321 COLORED 1 1/4 " BI 4.65
378827 ASSORTED SIZES BIN 5.53
937157 3-HOLE PUNCH 17.95
A102 OFFICE SUPPLIES, TAS 36.00
SCOTCH TRANSPARENT TAPE 12.83
SCOTCH TRANSPARENT TAPE W 9.23
STAPLES PAPER CLIPS - NON 9.40
STAPLES PAPER CLIPS - JUM 1.30
STAPLES TOP-TAB FILE FOLD 31.65
STAPLES YELLOW PENCILS 16.00
DRY-ERASE BOARD ERASER 4.56
STAPLES SCHOOL GLUE 7.53
SWINGLINE LIGHT DUTY STAP 24.56
STAPLES SCHOOL GLUE 19.20
STAPLES STICKY NOTES 12.59
STAPLES STICKY NOTES 1.99
BIC MATIC GRIP MECHANICAL 3.21
INDEX CARDS 3.31
RUBBER BANDS 1.20
STAPLES INVISIBLE TAPE 5.24
MASKING TAPE 54.72
DESK ORGANIZER 6.86
DESK ORGANIZER 5.87
DRY ERASE ERASER - 634797 10.64
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TOTAL CHECK

PAGE NUMBER: 37
VENCHK21

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————-
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4100 DRY ERASE CLEANER 120741 5.26
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4110 POST ITS 2056PP 60.06
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4110 POST ITS MMM20513 63.12
1062172 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 4110 POSTITS MMMG653AST 54.30
4,974.39
9991650 JOHN STAPLETON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 169.77
1073584 STEINER ELECTRIC CO 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 73.67
1073584 STEINER ELECTRIC CO 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 632.20
705.87
1061454 STEVE WEISS MUSIC 4104 #REM-SA-0314-TD, REMO CLE 99.92
1061454 STEVE WEISS MUSIC 4104 ESTIMATED SHIPPING AND HA 9.95
109.87
1008580 SUBURBAN DR CHK & LOCK SE 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 24.00
1008580 SUBURBAN DR CHK & LOCK SE 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR OC 24.00
1008580 SUBURBAN DR CHK & LOCK SE 4100 SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER BILLS 69.02
1008580 SUBURBAN DR CHK & LOCK SE 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 30.40
1008580 SUBURBAN DR CHK & LOCK SE 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 24.00
1008580 SUBURBAN DR CHK & LOCK SE 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 2.40
1008580 SUBURBAN DR CHK & LOCK SE 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 28.80
1008580 SUBURBAN DR CHK & LOCK SE 4100 SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER BILLS 19.00
221.62
1063374 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR 4161 PTC BUNDLE 5,000.00
1063374 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR 3160 CMY FAM WORKFLOW 640.00
5,640.00
1010211 SWIMMERS EDGE, INC 4130 NAVY BLUE LATEX SWIM CAPS 262.50
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3805 WORKERS COMP-AUDIT 2,982.00
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3805 WORKERS COMP-AUDIT 2,982.00
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3808 PACKAGE (C) 5,468.27
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3808 PACKAGE (C) 44,243.23
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3807 BUSINESS AUTO 2,727.33
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3807 BUSINESS AUTO 2,727.33
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3802 BUSINESS AUTO 2,727.34
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3805 WORKERS COMP 38,857.50
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3805 WORKERS COMP 38,857.50
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3803 UMBRELLA (C) 1,178.75
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3803 UMBRELLA (C) 1,178.75
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3803 UMBRELLA (C) 533.00
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3803 UMBRELLA (C) 533.00
144,996.00
1008676 TAMELING, INC. 4100 SEMI-LOAD PULVERIZED BLAC 406.00
1071530 TEACHER CREATED RESOURCES 4100 TCV2930 USING GOOGLE DOCS 14.99
1071530 TEACHER CREATED RESOURCES 4100 TCV 5144 WELCOME SIGN PG. 17.98
32.97
1060056 TELESOLUTIONS CONSULTANTS 3400 TELEPHONE CONSULTANT COVE 475.00
1060056 TELESOLUTIONS CONSULTANTS 3400 TELEPHONE CONSULTANT COVE 475.00

950.00

AMOUNT
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CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————-
195569 91010 10/22/13 1054971 PAT TELFORD 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
195570 91010 10/22/13 1063607 THE AV DEPARTMENT, INC. 4100 RENTAL OF ONE 12-FOOT PRO 55.00
195571 91010 10/22/13 9991429 PAUL C THOMAS 2225 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 3,000.00
195572 91010 10/22/13 1011772 THOMSON LEARNING 4202 P.O. 140153 S&H 7.20
195573 91010 10/22/13 9991651 PHILLIP THORNE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195574 91010 10/22/13 1059691 TIME FOR KIDS 4100 TIME FOR KIDS (2) 44.20
195574 91010 10/22/13 1059691 TIME FOR KIDS 4100 3-4 TIME FOR KIDS 44.20
TOTAL CHECK 88.40
195575 91010 10/22/13 1078354 TOTAL COVERING INC 3230 MAINTANENCE ON WEIGHT ROO 1,650.00
195576 91010 10/22/13 1011366 TROPHYS ARE US 4100 NAME PLATES-NAT'L MERIT 24.57
195577 91010 10/22/13 1062692 ROBERT ULICNY 2225 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 859.72
195578 91010 10/22/13 9991660 NANCY ULRICH 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
195579 91010 10/22/13 1076791 UNIFIRST CORP 3230 ESTIMATED SERVICE FOR JUL 194.45
195579 91010 10/22/13 1076791 UNIFIRST CORP 3230 ESTIMATED SERVICE FOR JUL 194.00
195579 91010 10/22/13 1076791 UNIFIRST CORP 3230 ESTIMATED SERVICE FOR JUL 164.00
TOTAL CHECK 552.45
195580 91010 10/22/13 1061674 UNITED RADIO COMMUNICATIO 3230 REPAIR TO STEVE'S RADIO: 18.96
195580 91010 10/22/13 1061674 UNITED RADIO COMMUNICATIO 3230 REPAIR TO CHESTER’S RADIO 141.16
TOTAL CHECK 160.12
195581 91010 10/22/13 1063041 UNIVERSITY MUSIC SERVICE 4103 "LIKE SOMEONE IN LOVE" - 2.25
195581 91010 10/22/13 1063041 UNIVERSITY MUSIC SERVICE 4103 "SEPTEMBER SONG" - SATB - 2.10
195581 91010 10/22/13 1063041 UNIVERSITY MUSIC SERVICE 4103 "PRAISE TO THE LORD" - SA 76.00
195581 91010 10/22/13 1063041 UNIVERSITY MUSIC SERVICE 4103 "GIRL | LEFT BEHIND ME" - 72.00
195581 91010 10/22/13 1063041 UNIVERSITY MUSIC SERVICE 4103 ESTIMATED SHIPPING AND HA 11.20
TOTAL CHECK 163.55
195582 91010 10/22/13 1056527 USI 7011 CLASSROOM 27" 25.55
195582 91010 10/22/13 1056527 USI 7011 CLASSROOM 27" 39.54
TOTAL CHECK 65.09
195583 91010 10/22/13 1074835 UTD DISTRIBUTING 4101 T99 SHREDDER-SPEC ED 1,400.00
195584 91010 10/22/13 1053455 VAN'S ENTERPRISES LTD. 5202 INFIELD MIX 2,401.76
195585 91010 10/22/13 1051352 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHIONS 4100 VSF A-LINE SKIRT 111.90
195585 91010 10/22/13 1051352 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHIONS 4100 VSF A-LINE SKIRT S005 182.85
195585 91010 10/22/13 1051352 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHIONS 4100 SHIPPING AND HANDLING 17.50
TOTAL CHECK 312.25
195586 91010 10/22/13 1062621 PETE VENTRELLI 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
195587 91010 10/22/13 1071692 VENTURA EDUCATIONAL SYSTE 4100 SPEED SKIN COVERS 270.30
195587 91010 10/22/13 1071692 VENTURA EDUCATIONAL SYSTE 4100 FREIGHT CHARGE 27.00

PAGE NUMBER: 38
VENCHK21

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

AMOUNT



SPI

DATE: 10/08/2013
TIME: 14:55:17

PAGE NUMBER: 39

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED

195588

195589
195589
195589

195590
195590

195591
195592
195593
195594

195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597

TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13

TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13

TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13

1009157

1071478
1071478
1071478

1058777
1058777

1059749
1075226
9991525
1070147

1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756
1075756

CHECK REGISTER

VENCHK21
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

—————————————— VENDOR-——--—————---- ACCT —-———-—-DESCRIPTION-—————-
297.30
VILLAGE OF DOWNERS GROVE 3230 ELEVATOR RE-INSPECTIONS 171.00
VISTA HIGHER LEARNING 4212 DENK MAL STUDENT ACTIVITI 1,690.00
VISTA HIGHER LEARNING 4212 DENK MAL STUDENT ACTIVITI -1,690.00
VISTA HIGHER LEARNING 4212 DESCUBRE 3 CUADERNO DE PR 1,645.60
1,645.60
VORTEX ENTERPRISES, INC 5200 2013 FLOORING WORK 13,040.90
VORTEX ENTERPRISES, INC 5200 2013 FLOORING WORK 117,368.10
130,409.00
ERIC WAGNER 3181 TREASURER SERVICES 740.00
WALTER MATUNE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 99.93
ROBERT WEBELER 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 246.52
WESTSIDE MECHANICAL, INC 5202 EAST DECTRON UNIT MRS-120 23,458.00
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 302.82
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 262.90
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 345.66
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 148.14
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 246.90
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 213.52
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 197.52
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 411.04
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 468.42
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 278.90
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 492.42
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 517.80
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 788.70
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 262.90
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 262.90
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 197.52
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 509.80
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 197.52
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 209.52
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 197.52
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 262.90
WESTWAY COACH 4100 DGS FIELD TRIP 193.37
WESTWAY COACH 3320 DGS FIELD TRIP 193.37
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 205.52
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 197.52
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 403.04
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 665.48
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 864.46
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 326.74
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 382.67
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 414.59
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 197.52
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 486.44
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 366.67
WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 446.52

AMOUNT



SPI PAGE NUMBER: 40
DATE: 10/08/2013 COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99 VENCHK21
TIME: 14:55:17 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 493.80
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 213.52
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 148.14
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 334.74
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 246.90
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 502.44
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 246.90
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 4121 DGS FIELD TRIPS 573.64
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 361.66
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 205.52
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 246.90
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 262.90
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 197.52
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 201.52
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 411.04
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 733.34
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 628.56
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 382.67
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 148.14
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 246.90
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 148.14
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 197.52
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 205.52
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 197.52
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 148.14
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 148.14
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 366.67
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 326.74
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 246.90
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 605.64
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 326.74
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 494.44
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 148.14
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGN ATHLETICS 148.14
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 4121 DGS FIELD TRIPS 197.52
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS PE 68.29
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS PE 68.29
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ACTIVITIES 1,993.19
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS FIELD TRIPS 386.74
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS FIELD TRIPS 410.74
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 4121 DGS FIELD TRIPS 302.82
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 765.34
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 213.52
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 326.74
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 148.14
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 246.90
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 908.46
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 370.67
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 366.67
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 148.14
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 733.34
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 525.80
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 262.90
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 246.90
195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 197.52

195597 91010 10/22/13 1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 326.74



SPI

DATE: 10/08/2013
TIME: 14:55:17

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT

195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597
195597

195598

195599
195599
195599

195600
195601
195602
195603
195604

195605
195605
195605
195605
195605

195606

195607
195607
195607
195607
195607
195607
195607
195607
195607

91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13
91010 10/22/13

TOTAL CHECK

CHECK REGISTER

PAGE NUMBER: 41

VENCHK21
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/14

DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 366.67
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 213.52
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 254.90
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 395.04
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 395.04
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 395.04
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 525.80
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 197.52
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 148.14
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 197.52
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 197.52
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 148.14
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 980.22
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ATHLETICS 197.52
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS ACTIVITIES 1,913.35
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS PE 68.29
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 DGS PE 68.29
38,492.26
1078459 WICHITA BAND INSTRUMENT C 7017 PEARL PFP-105-E PICCOLOS 2,367.00
1072461 WIGHT & COMPANY 3191 DGN&S '13 SUMMER IMPROVE 4,023.62
1072461 WIGHT & COMPANY 3191 DGN&S SUMMER IMPROVMNTS 16,325.00
1072461 WIGHT & COMPANY 3191 TRANS HOUSE BUILD OUT 3,500.00
23,848.62
9991552 MICHAEL A WILLIAMS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 47.00
1057390 JOAN WILSON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 169.77
1061906 SANDRA WOJCIK 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 196.00
9991579 SCOTT D WUGGAZER 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
9991654 RICHARD WYLLIE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 169.77